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Page 1 Surface Location
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Applicant / Well Operatar Name: DEF D Well (Farm) N Well #:
SWEPILP 284309 e APORALI " 3463-1HD
Address: . . . Unty: Municipality: Well Typa:
2100 Georgetown Drive, Suite 400, Sewickley, PA 15143 BUTLER LAY (Gas
811 Address of well site: USGS 7112 Quadrangle Map Name: Map Seclion: § Surface Elevation:
PENDING WEST SUNBURY 1430 &
Surveyar: Pa, Lic. # SU026272 E Phone #: Dwyg #: Date: Tract Acreage:
D. Michae! Canada 716-379-7918 20120914 B MARCH 28,2013 1" =1000' 579.43
Lat, & Long Metadata Method: Accuragy: Daturm: Elevation Metadata Methoed: Accuracy: Datom: Survey Date:
RTK GPS + 51t NAD 83 GPS £ 51t NAD 83 SEPT 14,2012
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WELL LOCATION PLAT
Page 2 Notifications

DEP Statewide toll-free phone number for reporting cases of water contamination which may be associated with
development of oil and gas resources is 1-866-255-5158.

Applicant { Wall Operator Name:

SWEPILP

DEP ID# Wall (Farm) Name:

284309 CAPORALI

Well #

3463-1HD

Surface Landewner:

Angle & Course of Deviation (Drilling):

Anticipated True Vertical

Anticipated Total Measured

CAPORALI RONALD V & CAROL J N54° 12° 04"W 3438 Depih Fet {TVD) 10147 Depth Fest (WD 13554.27
Target Formation(s):. Deepest Formation to be penetrated: Nurnbar of Laterals: Total footage lo be
Utica Shale Trenton crled -al latersls___14930.97

ftude Of Water Supply

| 080-2F112-0000031C-0000 -

' 080-2F112-00000032-0000

| 080-2F112-0000032A-0000 *

| 080-2F112-00000033-0000

| 080-02F55-000029AA-0000

. 080-2F112-0000033A-0000 |

| 080-02F55-000029AA-0000 .
080-2F112-000032B2-0000
. 080-02F55-0000029C-0000
~ 080-2F110-00000001-0000 -

. 080-2F110-0000001A-0000
| 080-00052-00000D10-0000

. 080-00052-000000D%-0000
.~ 080-00052-000000D8-0000

- 080-00052-000000D7-0000 |

| 080-00052-00000D11-0000
 080-00052-00000D12-0000 .
080-00052-000000D6-0000 -
 080-00052-000000D5-0000
 080-00052-000000D4-0000 .

- 080-00052-000000D3-0000
 080-00052-000000D2-0000 =
080-00052-000000D1-0000 |

. 080-2F112-0000038A-0000

| 080-2F112-0000039A-0000
| 080-2F112-0000039C-0000 .

| 080-2F112-0000039B-0000

- 080-2F112-0000028A-0000 -

- 080-2F112-0000029A-0000 =
 080-2F112-0000029A-0000

. 080-2F112-00000029-0000

~ 080-2F112-0000030D-0000 -

- Municipality: whera the well will be drilled,
~adjacentfothe welt, or within 3000 jeet -

| OWNER
_ HAYDEN THOMAS & VELMA
 ROMAN MICHAEL A & ERIN A
KAUF MARY K
HUNT REBECCA & CLARK DORIS

HUNT REBECCA S
CHRISTY RACHEL & BRIAN

CAPORALIRONALDV JR&CHERYLL

SNOW DONALD E & KAREN A

" MARCINK EUGENE P &OLSZAK-MARCINK PAMELA |

_RICHARDS DONALD W & PATRICIAS

EAGALLLOYDS & MELISSA)
EAGALLLOYDS & MELISSA)
KOGLIN DONALD J & TERIL
EPPINGER DAVID & YVONNE

 KASTELICKENNETHJJR&NORAE

HUTZLEY JAMES & JOAN
SU'ITON THOMASL & PATRlCIA A
GREEN KENNETH & MARY

~ RIDDELL BERNARD
THOMAS JOHN M
HORSTMAN THOMAS L
__EMERICK PATRICIA A
GRAZIER JEFFREY L& STACEY L

 NOBLES CLEAVELANDD &ALICEL

OLSAVICKY ROBERT G I
 SCOTTJAMES L& DIANNAL
_JOHNSTON KIRBY M& CASSIE
_ HILLRICHARDDJR&JULIEA
HILLRICHARD D JR & JULIE A
_ GOAS DARYLE E & DONNA M

CBOBENKEVINL

DRILLED IN - CLAY TWP-BUTLER CO

ADJACENT TO - WEST SUNBURY BORO-BUTLER COQ

CHERRY TWP-BUTLER CO

WASHINGTON TWP-BUTLER CO

CONCORD TWP-BUTLER CO

OAKLAND TWP-BUTLER CO

AT

. 41D00'35.00"
_41D00'33.90"
. 41D00'33.78"
. 4povr3sr
_CHRISTYRACHEL&BRIAN = 41D00'3L73"
41D00' 34.89"
41D00'32.10"
41D 00" 29.67"

41D 00' 30.61"

41D00'00.22"
~ 41D00'02.84"

41D 00' 04.84"

41D 00 06.99"
- 41D00'08.31"
~_41D00'09.70"
41D 00'06.08"
.. 41D00'08.05"
.., 41D00'12.45" |
41D00'11.90"

41D 00' 11.35"

41D00'12.02"
_ AID001LE8"
 41D00'1161"
A1D00°11.93" ¢
41D00'14.40"

41D 00' 17.05"

41D 00’ 16.32"

41D 00' 30.69"

| 400035.02"
 41D00'34.14"
41D.00'37.08

41D0045.03"

" LONG

79D 55'31.01"
79D 55'27.43"
79D 55' 22.90"

79D 55' 02.34"

79D55'08.76"

79D 55' 00.05"

79D55'08.83"
79D 55' 10.21"

79D 55'03.43" |
79D 55' 43.65"

79D55'44.11"
79D55'45.70"
79D 55'4451"
79D 55'44.94"

79D 55'45.98"

- 79D55'50.70"
/79D 55'49.88"
79D 55'44.66" |
79D 55'46.08"

79D 55' 47.69"
79D 55' 49.86"
79D 55'51.56"

.79D55'52.94"
79D 55'55.54" |
/79D56'07.70"
79D 55'59.55"
79D 56' 08.45"

79D 56'09.57"

| 79D56'0049" |
79D 56'05.25"

73D 55' 50.62°

79D55'54.72"

CENTER TWP-BUTLER CO

. Coal related parlies

FRANKLIN TWP-BUTLER CO NONE

BRADY TWP-BUTLER CO

SLIPPERY ROCK TWP-BUTLER CO
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Page 2A Naotifications

DEP Statewide toll-free phone number for reporting cases of water contamination which may be assaociated with
development of oil and gas resources is 1-866-255-5158.

Applicant / Well Operator Naime: DEP ID#:

SWEPILP 284309

Well {Farm} Name: Well ¥

CAPORALI

3463-1HD

PIN e OWNER

| 080-2F112-0000030B-0000 BOBENDONALDIJR  41D00'33.70"
| 080-2F112-0000030C-0000 DIMARIA COLLEENS . 41D00'37.65"
| 080-2F112-000030BA-0000 BOBENERICB&CARLAJ  41D00'40100"
| 080-2F112-00000228-0000 . MOYERHEATHER M & QUEEN CHRISTOPHER 41D 00'43.40"

| 080-2F112-00000030-0000 . BOBENTRETAL 41D00'46.53"

| 080-2F112-0000030A-0000 . NOBLTJOANNEE . 41D00'4478"
 080-2F112-0000031E-0000  SAULCRAIGGHI = 41D0040.87"

- 080-2F112-0000031D-0000 OTTOJOHN LJRETAL . 41D00'42.97"
- 080-2F112-0000031F-0000 | SCOTT HARVEY A JR ET AL . 41D 00'39.73"

LONG_

79D55'49.25"
79D 551 47.09"

79D 55'48.59"

79D 55'53.25"

79D 55' 50.91"

79D 55' 47.18"
.. 79D55'44.08"
/79D 55'41.07

79D 55' 38.87"

BEARING/DISTANCE FROM TH TO WATER WELL BEARING/DISTANCE FROM TH TO WATER WELL

Water Well Number Direction Length Water Well Number Direction Length
w1 N13 42" 16.26"E | 1174 w22 S48 58’ 17.85"W | 1798
w2 N28" 19" 09.197E | 1160 w23 S50° 57' 47.92"W | 1882
W3 N41" 54" 09.637E | 1343 w24 S55' 20" 06.35'W | 2019’
W4 N67° 35" 33.247E | 2676 w25 S71* 18" 36.17°W | 27307
W5 N67° 49" 5388°L | 2128 W26 S72° 19’ 32.46"W | 2052
W8 NBE' 03 58.23"E | 2858 w27 S75" 33 32.25"W | 2725
w7 Neg" 49" 11.685"E | 2118’ was N73' 52' 44.00"w | 2798’
w8 N73' 14’ 56.277E | 1941’ w29 N&4' 32" 50.14"W | 2600’
w9 N74" 55° 13.47°E | 2486' w30 N58 51’ 05.42"W | 2315
w10 $18 17" 54.80"W | 2481 W31 N41* 19° 35.63"W | 1846°
W11 S21° 07" 43.04"W | 2240° w32 N34* 31’ 55.81"W | 2669°
w12 526 08' 09.22"W | 2099’ W33 N33 53 07.11"w | 1986
W13 S26" 21" 55.91"W | 1863 W34 N33 23 43.12"W | 1722
W14 529" 10" 23.83"W | 1758 W35 N30 37" 51.11"Ww | 2068
W15 S33 50" 24.54™W | 1676’ W36 N28" 44" 38.41"W | 2894
W16 536" 42° 12.82"W | 2183 W37 N27° 258" 47.08"W | 2641
W17 S38 33’ 00.8B"W | 1984 W38 N23 26 15.80"w | 2353
w18 S36° 27' 52.54"W | 1388' W39 N21* 57" 23.39"W | 1895
w19 S38° 38’ 41.61"W | 1498 W40 N13 31" 32.58"W | 2021
W20 S40" 56" 59.69"W | 1618 W41 N10" 49" 21.BO"W | 1662’
w21 S46" 48" 30.62°W | 1880°
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WELL LOCATION PLAT
Page 3 Plan View of Deviated Well Bore
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WELL LOCATION PLAT
Page 1 Surface Location

T AuthiD#: o
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Bottom Hole Coordinates.’|
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&) water Supply
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coGy, dew odo) uo pa1eog] §1 19 8o doL

wr HALLSTON RD

- —h
o T M ROMAN WETLANDS 100" | ==l g %
BaA ’ N BUFFE (o s =
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Applicant / Well Operator Name: DEP ID#: Well (Farm) Name: Well #:
SWEPI LP 284309 CAPORALI 3463-THM
Address: . . . QUnty: Municipality: Well Typs:
2100 Georgetown Drive, Suite 400, Sewickley, PA 15143 BUTLER LAY Gas
911 Address of well site: PENDING UBGS 71/2 Guadrangle Map Name: WEST SUNBURY Map Section: | Surface Elavation:
1430
Surveyor: Pe. Lic. # 5020272 E Phone # Dwg#: Date: Scale: Tract Acreage:
D. Michael Canada 716-379-7918 20120914 B MARCH 20, 2013 1" = 1000' 237.11
Lat. & Long Metadata Method: Accuracy: Datumn: Elevation Metadata Method: Accuracy: Gatum: Survey Date:
RTK GPS + 5t NAD 83 GPS + 51t NAD 83 SEPT 14,2012
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WELL LOCATION PLAT
Page 2 Noftifications

DEP Statewide toll-free phone number for reporting cases of water contamination which may be associated with
development of oil and gas resources is 1-866-255-5158.

Applicant / Well Operator Name: DEP ID#: Well {Farm) Name: Wali#:
SWEPI LP 284309 e CAPORALI 3463-THM
Surface Landowner: Angle & Caurse of Deviation (Drilling): Anticipated True Vettical Anticipated Total Measured
CAPORALI RONALD V & CAROL J N52° 14' 26"W 4283 Dapth Feet (TYD): 5431.25 |pepirest(vn):  9866.53
Target Formation{g): Deapest Formation ta be penetrated: Number of Laterals: Total footage to be
Marcellus Shale Marcelius Shale died-all laterals: —— 0866.53

PIN

 080-2F112-0000031C-0000 |
080-2F112-00000032-0000 |

: _(_)80'—2_3:112-0000032,0‘—_0000

. 080-2F112-00000033-0000 |
. 080-02F55-000029AA-0000 |
 080-2F112-0000033A-0000
. 080-02F55-000029AA-0000 |

_ 080-2F112—000032B2—0000_

- 080-02F55-0000029C-0000 |

. 080-2F110-00000001-0000
. 080-2F110-0000001A-0000 |
.~ 080-00052-00000D10-0000 -

080-00052-000000D9-0000 |
- 080-00052-000000D8-0000 -
- 080-000S2-000000D7-0000 |

~ 080-00052-00000D11-0000

© 080-00052-00000D12-0000 .
 080-00052-000000D6-0000 .
080-00052-000000D5-0000 :
 080-00052-000000D4-0000

- 080-00052-000000D3-0000 :
 080-00052-000000D2-0000
 080-00052-000000D1-0000 |
- 080-2F112-0000038A-0000
 080-2F112-0000039A-0000 ,
. 080-2F112-0000039C-0000 |
 080-2F112-00000398-0000
- 080-2F112-0000028A-0000 |

. 080-2F112-0000029A-0000

080-2F112-0000029A-0000
| 080-2F112-00000029-0000 =
| 080-2F112-0000030D-0000 .

OWNER
HAYDEN THOMAS & VELMA

ROMAN MICHAELA & ERINA

KAUF MARY K
HUNT REBECCA & CLARK DORIS

CHRISTY RACHEL & BRIAN
HUNTREBECCA S

_ CHRISTY RACHEL & BRIAN
CAPORAU RONALD V JR & CHERYL L
SNOW DONALD E & KAREN A

_ EAGALLLOYDS & MELISSA)
"EAGALLLOYDS & MELISSA |
KOGLIN DONALD J &TERI L

EPPINGER DAVID & YVONNE

41D 00’ 34,89"

41D00'32.10"

. 41D00' 29.67"

" MARCINK EUGENE P &OLSZAK-MARCINK PAMELA

 RICHARDSDONALDW &PATRICIAJ

41D00'30.61"

41D 00' 00.22"

~ 41D00 08.31"

KASTELICKENNETHJJR & NORAE

HUTZLEY JAMES & JOAN.
SUTTON THOMAS L & PATRICIA A

RIDDELL BERNARD
THOMAS JOHN M
 HORSTMAN THOMAS L
EMERICK PATRICIAA
GRAZIER JEFFREY L & STACEY L

GREEN KENNETH&MARY

MDO0 09.70"
41D00'06.08"

41D 00' 08.05"
41D 00' 12.45"

A1D00°11.907
41D00'11.35"

41D 00" 12.02"

41000'11.68"

41D 00" 11.61"

41D 00’ 11.93"

 NOBLES CLEAVELANDD &ALICEL

_ OLSAVICKY ROBERTGII
SCOTT JAMES L & DIANNA L

HILL RICHARD DJR & JULIEA

BOBENKEVINL .

Urigipality: where the wallwill be drille
adjacent fo the well, or within 3000 feet!

DRILLED IN -

CLAY TWP-BUTLER CO

ADJACENT TO - WEST SUNBURY BORO-BUTLER CO

CHERRY TWP-BUTLER CO

WASHINGTON TWP-BUTLER CO

CONCORD TWP-BUTLER CO

OAKLAND TWP-BUTLER CO

: | JOHNSTON |(|RBY|V|&CASS|E

HILLRICHARDDJR&JUUEA
 GOASDARYLEE&DONNAM

41D00'14.40"
41D 00' 17.05"

41D00'1632"

41D 00' 30.69"

. 41D00'35.02"
41D00'34.14"
41D 00' 37.08"
41D 00' 45.03"

. 79D55'31.01"

N | 79D55'27.43"
41D 00'33.78"

| 41D00'3437"

 41D00'31.73°

79D55'22.90" |

79D 55'02.347
79D55'08.76"
79D 55'00.05"
 79D55'08.83"
. 79D55'10.21"
79D 55'03.43"
____________________ . 79D55'43.65"
41D00' 02.84"
41D00 04.84"
41D 00" 06.99"

79D 55'44.11"

.79D55'45.70" ¢
_79D55'4451"

79D55'44.94"
79D55'45.98"
79D55'50.70"

79D 55'49.88"
79D 55' 44.66"

79D 55'46.08"
179D 55' 47.69"

79D 55'49.86"

79D 55'51.56"

79D 55' 52.94"
79D 55'55.54"

.. 79D 56'07.70"
79D 55'59.55"

79D56'08.45" |

79D 56'09.57"

79D 56' 00.49"

~ 79D56'05.25"
79D55'50.62"

72"

CENTER TWP-BUTLER CO

FRANKLIN TWP-BUTLER CO

”‘al related parues

NONE

BRADY TWP-BUTLER CO

SLIPPERY ROCK TWP-BUTLER CO
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development of oil and gas resources is 1-866-255-5158.

WELL LOCATION PLAT
Page 2A Notifications

DEP Statewide toll-free phone number for reporting cases of water contamination which may be associated with

Applicant { Well Oparator Natne:

SWEPILP

DEP ID#:

284309

Wall (Farm) Name:

CAPORALI

Well 3

3463-1HM

Latiude/Longitude of

PIN ..
| 080-2F112-0000030B-0000
| 080-2F112-0000030C-0000 |
| 080-2F112-000030BA-0000
080-2F112-0000022B-0000
080-2F112-00000030-0000
'080-2F112-0000030A-0000
| 080-2F112-0000031E-0000 .
- 080-2F112-0000031D-0000

- 080- 2F112-0000031F-0000 -

~ BOBEN DONALDJ JR
_ DIMARIA COLLEEN §

BOBEN ERICB & CARLA |

' MOYER HEATHER M & QUEEN CHRISTOPHER
BOBEN TR ET AL |
NOBLIT JOANNE E
SAUL CRAIG G Il

OTTO JOHN LIRET AL

| SCO'IT HARVEY AJRET AL

LAT

| AD039T0"

41D 00' 37.65"
41D 00' 40100”
41D 00' 48.40"

79D 55' 49 25"

 79D55'47.09"

D00 4653"

41D 00'44.78" ¢
41D 00' 40.87" |

41D 00' 42.97"
41D 00 39.73"

79D55'48,59"

79D55'53.25"
79D 55' 50.91"
79D55'47.18"
79D55'44.08"
79D 55'41.07" |

79D 55 38.87"

BEARING/DISTANCE FROM TH TO WATER WELL BEARING/DISTANCE FROM TH TO WATER WELL

Water Well Number Direction Length Water Well Number Direction Length
w1 N11* 09" 22.24"E | 1101 w22 548° 5% 41.97°W | 1887
w2 N26" 47 12.83"E | 1076 w23 S50 47 56.74'W | 1970°
W3 N41* 31" 20.47"E | 1255 w24 554° 59" 55.85'W | 2106’
W4 N8B 16" 13.37°E | 2593 W25 S70" 34' 34.61"W | 2811’
W5 NBB' 42’ 02.51°E | 2046 W26 710 19" 12.20"'w | 2132
W8 NBg' 42’ 49.45°E | 2775’ w27 S74 42° 09.94™W | 2803
w7 NBY" 43" 58.63"E | 2036’ w28 N75" 24 13.35"W | 2845
wa N74" 26' 24.58"E | 1862’ w29 NBB" 20" 01.55"W | 2634’
wo N75" 54’ 16.03"E | 2388’ W30 N60* 55" 55.44"W | 2341’
W10 519" 15" 32.97"W | 2559’ W31 N44" 04" 20.97"W | 1846
w11 $22° 05" 33.24"W | 2320 W32 N36' 25' 12.88"W | 2658
w12 S26° 58" 30.21"W | 2182 W33 N36" 25 24.00"W | 1974’
W13 S27 17" 47.41°W | 1946 W34 N36" 19" 22.51™W | 1710
w14 S30° 017 46.83"W | 1842 W35 N33' 02" 53.91"W | 2051'
W15 S34° 30' 36.04"W | 1762’ W36 N30 27" 21.46"W | 2874
W16 S37 06" 52.08"W | 2270’ W37 N2§" 18" 50.47"W | 2619’
w17 838" 55° 21.98"wW | 2071 w38 N25" 28" 46.95™W | 2325’
W18 S37° 08" 38.79"W | 1475’ W39 N24' 29" 56.34"W | 1865
w13 839" 07" 34.95"W | 1585' W40 N15" 45' 47.04"W | 1979
w20 S41° 16" 44.01"W | 1705 W41 N1Z 28" 10.83"W | 1617
w21 S46' 49" 59.88"W | 1768"




8C0C-PM-00G0002  Rev. 04/2012

WELL LOCATION PLAT
Page 3 Plan View of Deviated Well Bore

Siirface Hole Coordinatés’
True Latitude: NORTH N69™ Q7 20w
41° 00 24.29" 804
Ttue Longitude: WEST S80° 44 S7|W e
79° 55' 33.44" 737
T Rickioff Pomt{KOP) | cniean.
Trie Latitude: NORTH 30D 30
o ' 1 NP N/F
41° 00" 24.29 K BOBEN BOBEN TR
224 EAL Lo 10
Trus Longitude: WEST 19¢C IR N/F N/F
790 55| 33 44n N/F N/F H MOYER R CAPORALI
. D CAMPBELL T MECALL =
- Landing Point_ 5 3OTTOM N/F 2F55
True Latitude: NORTH = i R CAPORALI _ 3ou Ny 2F112
D _RITENOUR ———
41° 00" 23.52" A ~ ] wiLsoN 4 NDBLT
True Longitude: WEST I5A 30/m S}E
<] 1 " N/F N/F 3
TS STEE" | § e e o, e By O 33
Bofttorm Hole Coordinates: 8 29 N/F JF:/B; : N Fﬁ) FNT
D BOBEN
True Latitude: NORTH i o NG/OFAS A S}E HAYDEN "
aoc
41° 00'49.42" £ Boney, S/ G 3ipK SPAN /F 334
25 73A M N e KAUF N/F
True Longitude: WEST A N/ <o e R HUN_T\V
79° 56' 18.56" A CHRISTY RAMIL RO 7 1
Y 31FA =2 HALLSTON RD J 750
o = N/F M ROMAN i
© o R CAPORALI
K JOHNSTON 328 N;%QFAG N/F D
Z N/F MOSASLN yGCANDLESS
[ N/F @ R CAPORALI \
M OHAYS it
e SURFACE
= 5 X
e n IR oLsavicky ZF110 = orory
i 294
N/F E i
38 BOOZEL MOBLES flger
N/F
F BOOZEL
NEB®
\ 1A 915’
1
N/T
E MARCINK
. l 2
N/F
N/F R R N({RRIS 158
BOWSER \
CWNERS
A 53
o N/F N/F
D _RICHARDS | J THomAS
38 D4
\ N/F N/F
J GRAZIER | B RIDDELL
G £5 iy
N/F N/F
p I P Egi:EORmK K GD:/?SEEN K "EN':;'? W Cheen
483—-1HS F
o 3463—1HM N/F N/F \ N/Fi3 D HUTCHISON
) 3453—SHM L EAGAL T SUTTON R HILUARD
0 34es-o N/F N/F
O 348325 K_KASTELIC_| D _EPPINGER S4
o 3463—1HD D12 Bz
< N/F N/F
J HUTZLEY D KOGLIN
HALL RD AN
N/F N/F
NORTH 1+ ——————— T HORSTMAN |_ L _EAGAL
Applicant { Well Qperalor Name: DEF ID#: Wall {Farm) Name: Well #: Scale: Tract Acreage:
SWEPILP 1284309 CAPORALI 3463-1HM 1"=1200° 237.11




8000-PM-00G0002  Rev. D4/2012 COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA T ambE -
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION | DEP . :
: pennsylvania Qil and Gas Management Program USE: Permit#:
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION WELI— LOCATION PLAT ONLY Pmiem# C
Page 1 Surface Location L
Top Hole Well is located on topo map 12707 feet south of fatitude _41 ° _02 ' _30 " parcel lines ‘%aken from
Bottom Hole Well is located on topo map 9919 feet south of latitude _41 ° 02 ' 30  tax map information

Surface Hole Goordifates’ 30D o
N/F N/F =
True Latitude: NORTH K BOBEN BOBEN TR g 5"
410 00| 24 4411 2247 ET AL 595 10 I
- N At N/ N/F zZ
True Longitude: WEST N/F H MOYER R CAPORALI % %
790 55| 3344:; T MCCALL, 21 ﬂf—wRE@D WATER, MUNICIPALITY & GAS STCRAGE BUFFER é é
Bottom:Hole Coordinates’ /F 320 o
True Letitude: NORTH ey LR CAPORALIL _ S6h N/F 2F112 )
41° 00' 51.99" WILSON - s J NOBLIT D_RITENQUR ™ -8 8
. RN 8 0
s i — =
True Longitude: WEST =, € 310 2
79° 56' 13.00" N\ w0 N/F 99
- E BOBESN J CTTO .
08, )
29 NN O L 31BA T T
E Top Hole N2/8F NJF D AR T e N/F o o
B § . HAYGEN 33
E BAL D GOAS 308A g(}n!-\sw N/F 394, [V )
Bottom Hole e VPTG oK sHANE /F M NN
A7 L F i | KAUF \oid [he)
-/4;\?: T\; ! R s W o
) Water Supply ;1‘% IFL % T hivDEN G R cHrisT h |55
\J 2 HALLSTON RD B9 oy
. WETLANDS 300° | —~
300 WETLANDS B ol - = =
= K JOHNSTON ™ 328 o a
< “ /T 2 9
18] N/F i R CAPORALI =
M HAYS 535
o SURFACE i)
L 39C d — =
= 398 N/F N N/F S a
o
it SRR OLSAVICKY ? LAF 110  rorboray CD
e WIE
o 9 ( Zal ,‘,\ - w22 ALLN\RD Sl
YA TR o
38 BOOZEL NOBLES i 2 N27= 05’ 2—] ”W MCCALL ken
“ONF IV T N/E 367’ -
F BOOZEL = = J SHEDIO
o D12{) D8 ;’ s 8 8
w15 o 1 N&B" 07 49"E =
991’ TH
OWNERS
1 1A 7]
N /F b} RWM;\RDS J T?I/OEAS
E MARCINK 384 D4
N/F N/F
J GRAZIER | B RIEDAIL
D1 05
N/F N/F
- P EMERICK | K GRFEN
DIC b6
N/F N/F
LEagaL | 7 sUTTon
K] 97
N/F

NORTH

,@WC.M_L

3

N/F

K. _KASTELIC
D12
N/F

J HUTZLEY

D EPPINGER
D8

N/F
D KOGLIN
D3

D2

N/F N/F
// T _HORSTMAN L EAGAL
licant { Well Operator Name: DEP 1D#: el (Ear all #:
e SWEPILP 284309 PTG APORALY " 3463-1HS
Address: . . . Caunty: Municipality: Well Type:
2100 Georgstown Drive, Suite 400, Sewickley, PA 15143 BUTLER CLAY (Gas
911 Address of well site: UBGS 7112 Quedrangle Map Name: Map Section: | Surface Elevation:
PENDING WEST SUNBURY 1430

Surveyor. Pa. Lic. # SU029272E Phone #: Dwg #: Date: Scale: Tract Acreage:
D. Michael Canada 716-379-7918 201209148 MARCH 20, 2013 1" =1000" 231.35
Lat, & Long Metadata Method: Accliacy: Datum: Elevation Metadata Methad: Aceuracy: Datum: Survay Date:
RTK GPS t 51t NAD 83 GPS t 51t NAD 83 SEPT 14,2012
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Page 2 Notifications

DEP Statewide toll-free phone number for reporting cases of water contamination which may be associated with
development of oil and gas resources is 1-866-255-5158.

Applicant ! Well Oparator Name: DEP ID#: Well {Farm) Name: Well #t:
i p SWEPILP 284309 ' CAPORALI 3463-1HS
Surface Landownar. Angle & Course of Deviation {Drilling): niicipated True Vertical iimated Total Meastre
T CAPORALIRONALD V& CAROLY | " N5 ST 22'W 4119 | Sy 5189.39 | et 842639
Target Formation(g): Deepest Formation fo be panetrated: Number of Laterals: Total footage to be
Burket Shale Burket Shale dilfed - ol laterls. 042630

| Surface Owneror Wak er Py
it a Water Supply within 2.0

fituds/L ongitude of Water_ﬁypp y

P.IN

] 080—'2_F11.2—0000@3..19—000_0__.f: o

 080-2F112-00000032-0000 .
 080-2F112-0000032A-0000 |
 080-2F112-00000033-0000 |
 080-02F55-000029AA-0000 |
 080-2F112-0000033A-0000
 080-02F55-000029AA-0000
. 080-2F112-00003282-0000
- 080-02F55-0000029C-0000 .
. 080-2F110-00000001-0000
| 080-2F110-0000001A-0000 =

- 080-00052-00000D10-0000

. 080-00052-000000D9-0000

. 080-00052-000000D8-0000
' 080-00052-000000D7-0000
 080-00052-00000D11-0000
 080-00052-00000D12-0000 |

. 080-00052-000000D6-0000

. 080-00052-000000D5-0000

'~ 080-00052-000000D4-0000
. 080-00052-000000D3-0000 |
 080-00052-000000D2-0000
.~ 080-00052-000000D1-0000 |
- 080-2F112-0000038A-0000

. 080-2F112-0000039A-0000 -

j 080-2F11- ooooo_zsA"O'o'Oo
. 080-2F112-0000029A-0000

. 080-2F112-0000029A-0000 _' o

080-2F112-00000029-0000

| 080-2F112-0000030D-0000 1

Munlclpahty i
- ddiacent fo 1

o

DRILLED N -

CLAY TWP-BUTLER CO

'HAYDEN THOMAS & VELMA
_ROMAN MICHAELA & ERINA
KAUF MARY K

HUNT REBECCA & CLARK DOR!S

CCHRISTYRACHEL& BRIAN

HUNTREBECCAS
CHRISTY RACHEL & BRIAN

CAPORALI RONALD V JR & CHERYL L
SNOW DONALD E & KAREN A

___MARCINK EUGENE P &OLSZAK-MARCINK PAMELA _

RICHARDS DONALD W & PATRICIA
| EAGALLLOYDS & MELISSAJ.
EAGALLLOYDS & MELISSAJ
KOGLIN DONALD J & TERIL
EPPINGER DAVID & YVONNE

' KASTELIC KENNETHJ JR & NORA E

HUTZLEY JAMES & JOAN
SUTTON THOMAS L & PATRICIA A
_ GREEN KENNETH& MARY
_RIDDELLBERNARD
THOMAS JOHN M
“HORSTMAN THOMAS L
EMERICK PATRICIA A
GRAZIERJEFFREYL & STACEYL
NOBLES CLEAVELAND D & ALICEL
OLSAVICKY ROBERTG Il

SCO'I'I'JAMES L& DIANNAL

_ JOHNSTON KIRBY M&CASSIE

HILL RICHARD D JR & JULIE A

HILLRICHARDDJR&JULIEA
 GOASDARYLEE &DONNAM
BOBEN KEVIN L

ADJACENT TO - WEST SUNBURY BORO-BUTLER CO

CHERRY TWP-BUTLER CO

WASHINGTON TWP-BUTLER CO

CONCORD TWP-BUTLER CO

OAKLAND TWP-BUTLER CQ

. 41D00'35.02"
41D 00'33.90"

41D 00' 34.37"

41D00'31.73"
41D00'34.89"
_ 41D00'32.10"
41D00'29.67"
41D00'30.61"
41D00'00.22" |
 41D00'02.84"
41D00'04.84"

41D 00’ 06.99"

41D00°08.31" -
41D00'09.70"
| 41D00'06.08"
 41D00'08.05"
41D00' 12.45" |

41D 00' 11.90"

(41D 00’ 11,35
41D00'12.02° .
41D 00 11.68"
. 41D00'11.61"
. 41D00'11.93"
41D 00' 14.40"

41D 00" 17. 05"
41D 00'16.32"

41D00'30.69" |

41D 00" 35.02"
41D 00 34.14"

41D 00" 37.08"

41D 00' 45.03"

CENTER TWP-BUTLER CO

:C'o‘al ‘relaﬁéd parties Sl

FRANKLIN TWP-BUTLER CO NONE

BRADY TWP-BUTLER CO

SLIPPERY ROCK TWP-BUTLER CO

41000'33.78"

LONG

79D 55'31.01"

79D55'27.43"

79D 55' 22.90"
| 79D55'02.34"
79D 55'08.76"
_79D55'00.05"

79D 55' 08.83"

 79D55'1021"

955 43650
79D55'44,11"

79D 55'45.70"
79D55'44.51"
79D 55'44.94"

79D55'45.98"

79D 55°50.70".

- 79D55'49.88"
- 79D55'44.66"
79D 55'46.08"

79D 55' 47.69"

79D55'49.86"
- 79D55'51.56"
79D 55'52.94" -

79D 55'55.54"

79D 56' 07.70"

79D55'59.55"

79D 56' 08.45"

79D 56'09.57"

79D 56' 00.49"

79D56'05.25"
79D 55'50.62"

~ 79D55'54.72"




8000-PM-00G0002  Rev. 04/2012

development of oil and gas resources is 1-866-255-5158.

WELL LOCATION PLAT
Page 2A Nqtifications

DEP Statewide toll-free phone number for reporting cases of water contamination which may be associated with

Applicant ] Well Oparator Name:

SWEPILP

DEP 1D#:

284309

Well (Farm) Meme:

CAPORALI

Well #:

3463-1HS

"_ner ar. Water Purvey

: PiN !
-~ 080-2F112-0000030B-0000 |

| 080-2F112-0000030C-0000

| 080-2F112-000030BA-0000 |

| 080-2F112-0000022B-0000

- 080-2F112-60000030-0000 -

|080-2F112-0000030A-0000 '
 080-2F112-0000031E-0000
- 080-2F112-0000031D-0000
| 080-2F112-0000031F-0000 |

OWNER

BOBEN DONALDJJR

DIMARIA COLLEEN S

&BOBEN ERIC B & CARLA )

" MOYER HEATHER M & QUEEN CHRISTOPHER
- BOBENTRETAL
NOBLIT JOANNEE
~ SAULCRAIGGII
"OTTOJOHN LIRET AL

SCOTTHARVEYAJRETAL

LAT

41D 00' 37.65"

41D 00'40100"

41D 00' 48.40"

41D 00' 46.53"

41D 00' 44.78"

41D00'40.87"

41D 00" 42.97"

41D 00'39.73"

LONG

| 79D55'49.25"

79D 55' 47.09"
79D 55' 48.59"

 79D55'53.25"

79D55'50.91" |
79D55'47.18"
79D 55 44.08"

79D 55' 41.07"

79D55'38.87" |

BEARING/DISTANCE FROM TH TO WATER WELL BEARING/DISTANCE FROM TH TO WATER WELL

Water Well Number Direction Length Water Well Number Directicn Length
W1 N11* 18" 31.84"E | 1087’ w22 548 31" 13.84"W | 1896’
w2 N27° 09° 03.25"E | 1083’ W23 s500 27" 46.18™W | 1980
W3 N41* 58" 48.887FE | 1244 w24 s54 39 57.97"W | 2145
W4 NE6B" 34" 43.73"E | 2588’ W25 s70° 17 18.57™W | 2818’
W5 NB9" 05’ 35.17"E | 2040 W26 S70° 56 21.13"W | 2137
W6 N69" 00" 10.07"E | 2770 w27 S74° 24' 26.94"W | 2807
w7 N70" 07" 47.22"E 2031" W28 N75" 41" 47.39"W | 2841
w8 N74" 53 08.44"E 1858’ Ww2g N66" 37' 59.98"W | 2628'
wa N76" 15" 14.28"E | 2385' W30 N61" 15" 14.54"W | 2334
w10 S19° 08’ 56.95"W | 2573 W31 N44" 23" B3.93™W | 1836’
Wi1 S21* 57" 15.26"W | 2334 W32 N36" 36" 47.48"W | 2646
W12 S268" 47" 51.44"W | 2195 W33 N36" 417 00.69™W | 1962
w13 S27° 05’ 43.97"W 1959’ W34 N36' 37 22.B0"W | 1698
W14 $29" 47' 52.97"W | 1855 W35 N33 16" 42.117W | 2039
w15 S34 14" 0B.93"W | 1775’ W36 N30" 36" 20.98°W | 2861
w16 536" 53' 14.38™W | 2282' W37 N29* 28" 32.17"W | 2606
W17 538 39" 49.25"W | 2083 W38 N25" 39 23.84"W | 2312
w18 S36° 45" 4456™W | 1487 W39 NZ4 41" 29.94"W | 1852
w19 838 47" 13.07"W | 1897 w40 Nt5' 52' 55.59™W 1965°
W20 540" 568" B55.73"W 1717 W41 N13 36" 41.85"W 1602°
w21 S48 28° 51.77W | 1779




8000-PM-00G0002  Rev., 04/2012 WELL LOCATION PLAT
Page 3 Plan View of Deviated Well Bore

546" 27 B55"W

Surface Hole Coordinates
True Latitude: NORTH

376
41° 00" 24.44" ) "
NBS™ 57 44
True Longitude: WEST 393 e
79° 55' 33.44" 19c3

" Kick-off Point (KOP)

True Latitude: NORTH ﬁgIFJ 30
41° 00" 24 44" k Boren o
/212A ET AL oog 1 /O
True Longitude: WEST N/F M v N/F
79° h5' 33.44" N/F ; N2/1F CORESOR H WOYER R CAPORALI
. D CAMPBELL i MocALL

s v,
anding £ BOTTO MR
True Latitude: NORTH P Joa e 2F112 2F35
41° 00' 24.69" N/F D_RITENGUR "
r P YOUNG
True Langitude: WEST 25A
L=} 1 1 N/F
79 55,50'9.6.. —— | J IHLENFELD 33
Batidt Hole Coordinatss. N/F
R HUNT
True Latitude: NORTH on
41° 00 51.99" \ /F M 334
35 #3210 e e
True Longitude: WEST | /F— _\;—
N/F >
79° 56' 13.00" A CHRISTY L 2 ' -
31/ FA wr HALLSTON RD J 250
0 N/E M ROMAN D SNOW
& R CAPORALI <58 2o 29
N/F Wbrsn N/F D
f@ R CAPORALI \ MCCANDLESS
SURFACE

2Bz

\—N F
2F110 = by

1-0001
N/F
N27° 05" 21"w | F MCCALL

J SH/EFmo 387

F BOOZEL

N66 G7° 497°E

1" 921’
1 B7
N/F i
E MARCINK i K'EFEF*—'
N/F
l G2 J GABSTER

B6

N/F Ry
BOWSER \

N/F
R NORRIS 138

WEEL:PADW/ TOP HOLE LOG
CWNERS
_ A 03 ﬁ
o N/F N/F
D RICHARDS | _J THOMAS
38A D4 ¥
N/F N/F
L GEAZIFR | B RODFLL
SRS N/F
N/F N/F
pus P EMERICK | K GREEN K JENKINS
& 3463-1HS D10 DB AZ3 N/F
3463-1HM N/F N/F N/F=l b HUTGHISON
) 3463—6HM L_EAGAL T SUTTON R HIl1arRD
“ 2483-2HM D11 07
0l 3453—6HS N/F N/F
O 3463-2HS K KASTELIC | D EPPINGER 84
b 3465 1HD D12 h:)
N/F N/F
J HUTZLEY | p KOGLIN
HALL RD % o
N/F N/F
b ]
NORTH _ | — T HORSTMAN | L EAGAL
Applicant / Welt Operator Name: DEP 1D#: Weil {Farr) Name: Well #

SWEPILP |284309 CAPORALY 3463-1HS ™ 1r=1200 |7 231.35




2000-PM-00G0002  Rev. 04/2012 COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA o TamD# o
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION DEP ’
: pennsylvan]a : Oit and Gas Management Program |JSE: | Pemits:
CEFPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION WE LL LOCAT l ON P LAT ON;—Y 3 Proiect #: C:
Page 1 Surface Location s
Top Hole Well is located on topo map 12751 feet south of latitude 41" 02 ' 30" P%FCEI lines, Ecﬁke“ from
Bottom Hole Well is located on topo map 1950  feet south of latitude _41 ° 00 ' 00 ° ax map information
SirfaceHole Coordinates 300 30 w
; N/F N/F Q
True Latitude: NORTH X BOBEN S0SEN TR g g
41° 00" 24.00" 224 AL gap 10 s | 3O
- 2 CNG/RFEG%R N/E N/F 3=
True Longitude: WEST N /1F H MOYER R CAPORALI % %
79° 55" 33.43" T MCCALL 51 e R3000" WATER, MUNICIPALITY & GAS STORAGE BUFFER ==
Battom Hole Coordinates ‘ o o O
True Latitude: NORTH v ~RCAPORALI|  Son N/F 2F112 & @
40° 59' 40 73" WILSON NN s J NOBLIT D _RITENQUR —'—,/r’ _g 8
AR i
True Longitude: WEST 5 (e . 31D e 2
79° 55' 18.54" NPTy ANy e N/F g S
- E BOB%NOB 1"'1‘4‘3-5' N/F ) J OTTO 6“ 8
WS N A, YL 31BA
Top Hole 28 o O) %{ R N 838
54 N/F N/F D BOBEN {3y w3 {IENY HAYDEN 3 3
@ M OBALLY D GOAS SOBA X7 v N/F 324 D o
Bottom Hole WG 5 ek SHANE /F W ©°
Mt Chestout quod sect 2 |/ " F6A Ao rORARE L F Zic | KAUF — |ro
rffgﬁ w t S ‘ e m’(\‘:’ J/F il é.w::,‘, H SCOTL N/F Cf‘g iz S g)
&0 Woter Supply R LI 20 : T HAYDEN ST —
: DELY S1FA w7 HALLSTON RD & i)
A - WS NéF—mm--— M ROMAN  WETLANDS 1007 | .= o @
o 53’? R3O0 WETLANDS BUFTER VERT BORE—.__ R ORALI e BUFFER 10D % CED
< K JOHNSTON , I 32B 7 / @ 0
L= 348 N68" 44" 207K . . N/F MCSSIN MCCANPLESS S, &
< N/ 904" / LR CcAPORAL . 55
M HAYS ' @ , S S
i - SURFACE g9
= 398 3§C | Ny £E
< N/F N/F o a
il o Mo | R oLSavicky 2F110  r owporay 2657 0 ¢
) e
Py = WaR, ALLNRD o] P2
-| 39 1‘*:’%9,&:“"“" 2% WL - 1 —0001 a o
N/F E Ny N/F
35 BOOZEL NOBLES 2 N3O™ 40 527w MCCALL (&R
“| N/F N/F 257’ .
F BOOZEL J SHEDIO 52
oo
Sl
™
OWNERS
1 TA 03
N/F B Rl'é{ii\RDS J TT—!{JI;\MS
E MARCINK S8A D4
N/F N/F
J GRAZIER B_RIDDELL
D1 b5
N/F N/F
] 86 P EMERIGK | K GREEN
N/F R
BO/‘IJSEIR:\ L réngL 1 oy
\ B11 07
N/F N/F
K KASTERIC | D FPPINGER
N
NORTH o J HUTZLEY | p KO/GLiN
‘33 [vF3 Do
a@ WLMC*—,-A_ N/F N/F
- T HORSTMAN | L EAGAL
Appiicant / Well Operator Name: DEP [D#; Well (Farm) Name: Well #:
SWEPILP 284309 B CAPORAL " 3463-2HM
Address: . . . ounty. Municipality: Well Type:
2100 Georgetown Drive, Suite 400, Sewicklay, PA 15143 BUTLER Gas
911 Address of well site: USGS 7112 Quadrangle Map Mama: Map Section: | Surface Elevation:
PENDING WEST SUNBURY 1430 .
Surveyor: Pa. Lic. # SU028272 E Phone #: Dwg #: Date: Stale: Tract Acreage!
D. Michael Canada 716-379-7918 20120914 B ™ MARCH 20,2013 =000 | 31466
Lat. & Long Metadata Methad: Accuracy: Datum: Elevation Metadata Method; Acturacy: Datum: Survey Date:
RTK GPS + bt NAD 83 GP3 £ 51t NAD 83 SEPT 14,2012
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Page 2 Notifications
DEP Statewide toli-free phone number for reporting cases of water contamination which may be associated with

development of oil and gas resources is 1-866-255-5158.
Applicant f Wel: Operator Name: DEP |D#:

SWEPILP 284309

Angle & Gourse of Daviation {Drilling):

Wall {Farm) Name: Well 4.

- 3463-2HM

Anticipaled True Vertical Anticipated Total Measurad

Depth Feet (TVD): B437.A8 | Depth Fest (TMD); 9868.85

Number of Laterals:

CAPORALI
313° 10" 20"E 4525'
Deepest Formation to be penetrated:

Marcellus Shale

Burface Landownar.

CAPORALI RONALD V & CARQL J

Target Formation(s):
_Marcellus Shale

-Surface Owner or Water Purveyor: i o
witha Water Supplywilhin 3,000 <

Total footage to he

drilled - all aterals: 9868.85

L tltude.'Longatude of Water Supply

PIN

. 080-2F112-0000031C-0000

. 080-2F112- -00000032-0000

_ OWNER

'HAYDEN THOMAS & VELMA

ROMAN MICHAEL A & ERIN A

41D00'35.02"
41D 00" 33.90"

_79D 55'31.01"
79D 55' 27.43"

| 080-2F112-0000032A-0000 | ~ KAUF MARY K . 41D00'33.78"  79D55'22.90"
| 080-2F112-00000033-0000 = 'HUNT REBECCA & CLARK DORIS 41D 00' 34.37" 79D 55'02.34"
. 080-02F55-000029AA-0000 CHRISTY RACHEL & BRIAN 41D00'31.73" . 79D55'08.76"
~ 080-2F112-0000033A-0000 | HUNT REBECCA S 41D00'34.89" = 79D55'00.05"

| 080-02F55-000020AA-0000

. 080-2F112-000032B2-0000 .

_ CHRISTY RACHEL & BRIAN _
CAPORALIRONALDV JR & CHERYL L

41D 00' 32.10"

79D 55' 08.83"

. CATORALIRONAL . | 41D00°29.67°  79D55'10.21"
© 080-02F55-0000029C-0000 SNOW DONALD E & KAREN A . 41D00'30.61" . 79D55'03.43"
| 080-2F110-00000001-0000 = MARCINK EUGENE P &OLSZAK-MARCINK PAMELA 41D 00' 00,22" 79D 55' 43.65"

| 080-2F110-0000001A-0000

. 080-00052-00000D10-0000

RICHARDS DONALD W & PATRICIA J

41D00'02.88"

79D55'4411"

B EAGALLLOYD S & MELISSA J _ 41D00'04.84* 79D 55'45.70"

© 080-00052-000000D9-0000  EAGALLLOYDS & MELISSAJ 41D00'06.99"  79DS55'44.51"
 080-000S2-000000D8-0000 |~ KOGLINDONALDJ&TERIL 41D00'08.31" = 79D55'44.94"
 080-00052-000000D7-0000  EPPINGER DAVID & YVONNE 41D00'09.70" . 79D55'4598"

| 080-00052-00000P11-0000

 KASTELICKENNETHJ JR& NORAE

41D 00' 06.08"

79D 55'50.70"

- 080-00052-00000D12-0000 HUTZLEYJAMES& JOAN . 41D00'08.05" | 79D 55'49.88"

. 080-00052-000000D6-0000 SUTTON THOMAS L & PATRICIAA . 41D00'12.45"  79D55'44.66"
. 080-00052-000000D5-0000 - GREEN KENNETH & MARY 41D00'11.90" . 79D55'46.08"
© 080-00052-000000D4-0000 RIDDELL BERNARD 41D 00' 11.35" 79D 55'47.69"

. 080-00052-000000D3-0000 -
. 080-00052-000000D2-0000 |

- 080-00052-000000D1-0000 : EMERICK PATRICIA A 41D00'11.61" = 79D 55'52.94"

' 080-2F112-0000038A-0000 GRAZIER JEFFREY L& STACEYL 41D00'11.93" = 79D 55'55.54"

| 080-2F112-0000039A-0000 NOBLES CLEAVELAND D & ALICE L 41D00' 14.40" | 79D 56'07.70°
- 080-2F112-0000039C-0000 _ OLSAVICKYROBERTGII 41D00'17.05" . 79D55'59.55"
. 080-2F112-0000039B-0000 SCOTTJAMES L& DIANNAL 41D 00' 16.32" 79D 56' 08.45"
.~ 080-2F112-0000028A-0000 ~ JOHNSTON KIRBY M & CASSIE | 41D00'30.69" 79D 56'09.57"
- 080-2F112-0000025A-0000 - _HILLRICHARDDJR & JULIEA 41D 00'35.02" 79D56'0049"
. 080-2F112-0000029A-0000 HILLRICHARD DJR & JULIEA 41D 00' 34.14" 79D 56'05.25"

080-2F112-00000029-0000 _
. 080-2F112-0000030D-0000 B

THOMAS JOHN M

(HORSTMANTHOMASL

| GOAS DARVLEE & DONNAM
_BOBENKEVINL

I

DRILLED IN -

CLAY TWP-BUTLER CO

ADJACENT TO- WEST SUNBURY BORO-BUTLER CO

CHERRY TWP-BUTLER CO

WASHINGTON TWP-BUTLER CO

CONCORD TWP-BUTLER CO

OAKLAND TWP-BUTLER CO

CENTER TWP-BUTLER CO

‘ C‘Qal_‘réla‘ted ‘p‘aft‘iés‘, o

41D 00' 12.02"

41D00'11.68"

. 41D00'37.08"
- 41D00'45.03"

FRANKLIN TWP-BUTLER GO NONE

BRADY TWP-BUTLER CO

SLIPPERY ROCK TWP-BUTLER CO

79D 55' 49.86"

- 79D55'51.56"

| 7955'5062"
| 79D55'54.72"
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WELL LOCATION PLAT
Page 2A Notifications

DEP Statewide toll-free phone number for reporting cases of water contamination which may be associated with
development of oil and gas resources is 1-866-255-5158.

Applicant { Well Operator Name:

SWEPLLP

DEP [CF:
284309

Well (Farm) Name:

CAPORALI

Well #

3463-2HM

PIN

_'tituderLongitu‘dé ofWaierSu

OWNER

e e . . 5. e e e e e . LAT LONG o
080-2F112-00000308-0000 . _ BOBEN DONALDJJR 41D00'39.70" | 79D55'49.25"
_080-2F112-0000030C-0000  DIMARIACOLLEENS 41D00'37.65" 79D55'47.09"
(080-2F112-000030BA-0000 ' BOBENERICBRCARLAI 41D00'40100" 79D55'4859" |
| 080-2F112-00000228-0000  MOVERHEATHER M& QUEEN CHRISTOPHER 41D 00'48.40" = 79D55'53.25"
| 080-2F112-00000030-0000 _ BOBENTRETAL | 41DO0'4653' | 79D55'50.91"
| 080-2F112-0000030A-0000 NOBLITJOANNEE 41D00M478"  79D55'47.18"
| 080-2F112-0000031E-0000 . SAULCRAIGGII 4ID00'40.87" . 79D55'44.08"
| 080-2F112-0000031D-0000 OTTOJOHN LJRETAL 41D 00' 42.97" 79D 55' 41.07"
- 080-2F 112-0000031F-0000 SCOTTHARVEY A JRETAL 41D 00' 39.73" 79D 55' 38.87"

BEARING/DISTANCE FROM TH TO WATER WELL BEARING/DISTANCE FROM TH TO WATER WELL

Water Well Number Direction Length Water Weli Number Direction Length
Wi N10* 51" 4597"E | 1131 w22 549" 33 17.11"W | 1867
w2 N26' 05 07.55°E | 1103 w23 551" 28" 53.09"W | 1951
W3 N4Q® 37° 50.85"E | 1277 w24 S55° 40" 21.13"W | 2089
w4 NE67° 39" 26.95"E | 2605 w25 S71° 09" 17.71"W | 2801
w5 N67° 55' 19.80"E | 2057’ W26 572 05 13.13'W | 2123
W6 N6g8' 08" 2048"E | 2786’ w27 S75° 17" 4493w | 2795’
W7 NGB8 56" 43.37°E | 2047 w28 N74" 49’ 13.68"W | 2852’
we N73 33 17.78"E | 1870 W29 NB5* 44’ 19.49"W | 2646’
wa N75* 12' 31.14"E | 2396’ W30 N6O* 17’ 38.80°W | 2358'
W10 519" 28" 58.32"W | 25371 W31 N43 25" 55.72"W | 1868
W11 s22 22' 27.30"W | 2292’ W32 N3& 02" 22.45"w | 2682’
w12 S27 20" 11.52"W | 2155' W33 N35" 54’ 44.59"W | 1999’
W13 S27 42" 24.41°W | 1919’ W34 N35" 44° 07.14™W | 1734
W14 S30° 30" 10.48™W | 1816’ W35 N32' 35' 47.63"w | 2077
W15 S35 04’ 12.35™W | 1737 W38 N30" 09' 19.10'W | 2900’
W16 S37° 34' 33.85°W | 2248 W37 N28' 59" 44.32"W | 2646
W17 S39° 26' 59.29"W | 2048’ w3s N25" 10" 53.50"W | 2352’
w18 §37° 49' 29.20"W | 1452' W39 N24® 07" 19.16"W | 1893
w19 S39° 49" 13.27°W | 1562 wa0 N15" 31’ 48.40"W | 2008
W20 S41" 57' 08.25"W | 1683’ Wi N13 14" 32.17"W | 1646
w21 S47 33 00.69"W | 1748
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WELL LOCATION PLAT

Page 3 Plan View of Deviated Well Bore

Siirface Hole Edorginates

True Latitude: NORTH
41° 00" 24.00"

True Lengitude: WEST
79° 55'33.43"

Kickeott POt (ROP).

True Latitude: NORTH
41° 00" 24.00"

True Longitude: WEST

1803
N/F W
CAMPBELL,
300
N/F
K BOBEN
224
N/F M
19C CGREGOR
N/F

228

N/F
H MOYER

10
N/F
R CAPCRALY

~7 _{D cavPBELL
— . g 2F112 2F35
41° 00" 08.05" o YinG -
True Longitude: WEST 254 3242
o 1 n N/F N/F
79_ ‘55 40'58 _ J IHLENFELD WEsT 33
Bottom Hale Coordinates 25 N/F MN/F
N/F N/F D BOBEN 3283 R HUNT
True Latitude: NORTH Bl Coas 308A n " Ié{!;FF
40° 59' 40.73" e Y 33
2044 N/F
True Longitude: WEST w | R HUW\V
o 1 " 0 7 -
79° 55' 18.54 PREREE= R 31FA SZHALLSTON RD |,
N/F N/F
0 o N/F M ROMAN o show
® s R CAPORALI o8 o 29
K JOHNSTON , "
= 8 N68' 44" 20"E N/ sl ockpLess
a N/F 904’ \/ R CAPORALI \ ‘
M HAYS
2 A sureace
= o J9C = 32R2
N/F N/
Cﬁ JVE TR oLsavicky / ZF110  roworay 2F57
HALLNRD
59 394 1—=0001 2
et | s A ; e wéons M5
NOBELES 2 ° ’ ’ COE
NS/SF o | | N/ NSO’ 40" 53W
F BOOZEL Yo B J SHEDIC 327
Do
D11 D10 :‘-a_l'
14 ‘.E"'- a 3 »
. S74° 0648w
1 95
87
N/F N/
H KIEFER
E MARCINK N s n
N17° 117 147E W —
H
237 l G2 AT
e F
- R NéRR\S ;:E}E
\ C MCMICHAEL
o nEe T s T B3
o o WELL PADWETOPR HOLELQCGATIONS: . s %vos
% €3 150
N/F
BOTTO I MCM{CHAEL
OWNERS A6
A 03 N/F
N/F N/F AZ0 ¥ ZENDRON
D RICHARDS | J THOMAS A25 N/F
38A 04 N/ M GREEN M';
J G%ZER h/F 3 BR‘:’;’:{ Ii\z:_ D SWIDZINSKI
ND/1F ND/SF N/F J B({RSO §1E
o P_FMIRICK | K CREFN K JENKINS A2z M cégm
v 3463—1HS D10 D6 A23 F
3463—1HM N/F N/F N/F— B HUTCHISON
) 3463—BHM L EAGAL T SUTTON R HILLIARD
% g463—2HM D} ; I\?/?F
463-6HS N
o] 3463-2HS K KASTELIG | D EPPINGER S4
ir) 3463-1HD .3}? ND/BF
J_HUTZLEY | D KOGLIN
HALL RD A
N/F N/F
NORTH T e —— T HOR/STMAN L Eﬁ{;AL
Applicant ! Well Qperator Nare: DEP D#: Well {Fam1) Name: Well #: Scale: Tract A .
SWEPILP_[284309 CAPORAL 3463-2HM |77 1=10000 | 31466




8000-PM-00G0002  Rev, 0412012 COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA Trnns -
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION '
pennsylvania Oil and Gas Management Program Pemnit#:
DERARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION WELL LOCAT}ON PLAT : iject# C
Page 1 Surface Location

02"
00"

30 "
00"

Top Hole Well is located on topo map 12782 feet south of latitude _41
Bottom Hole Well is located on topo map 1737 feet south of latitude _41 °

Suirface Hola Coordinates: 30D 30
. N/F N/F
Trug Latitude: NORTH K BOBEN BOBEN TR 10
I 1 n 22A ET AL
41°00'23.70 &{RFEQOR ﬁ?? NJF
True Longitude: WEST H MOYER R CAPQORALI
790 55| 33 4211 RIOOC" WATER, MUNICIPALITY

T

Bottom' Hole Coordinates

parcel lines taken from
tax map information

I
oned

H

& GAS STORAGE BUFFER

112

True Latifjude: NORTH 39’; ii‘; 2F
40° 59' 42 83" J NOBLIT D RITENOUR

True Longitude; WEST
79° 55' 12.59"

TH
% Top Hole
H

B
% Bottorn Hole
Mt Chestout quad sect 2

G Woter Supply

>

N/F
T HAYDEN

GO dew odo} uo pa1eao| Sl [|PAA 3|0

Z9Ce dew odol uo pa1eo0) I [ BI0H

do|

STFA wr HALLSTON R 37
0 N 7 1 ROMAN  WETLANDS 1007] = o Q
ﬂ: wPORAL | epurRER LoD | (T, s =
294 M
328 o @
= N/F G 4 A
IB T 1 R oaboRAL MCCASLN|  MCCANDLESS G, &,
\ \ _ g
| 3J 3
i SUsrrace 3.a
<>( 398 § %
B S Ve IR alsavicky
) T
i Wit R ] -
(may 2 c.o
39 Y
N/F E
g BOOZEL enlen
o ON/F g
F BOOZEL
[ ] Lo
[} Lot}

OWNERS
1 1A D3
N/F D RM;RDS J TTi/O[;dAS
E MARCINK ﬁ% 'P;F
J GRAZIER B RIDDELL
D1 D5
- P FEA{F(?IPK K r(:}:RﬁEEN
N/F R
BOWSER_\\ L Ngéc?AL T gg;ﬁ'ON
N/F N/F
K K%S1T2EUC B EPS‘éNGER
N/F N/F
NORTH <33 J HUTZLEY | D KOGLIN
o@ > ﬁ f C : Z b T N/F N/F
e HORSTMAN | I FAGAL
Applicant / Well Operator Name: DEF ID#: Well {Farm) Name: Well #
SWEPILP 284309 CAPORALI 3463-2HS
Addrass: ounty: Municipality: Wall Type:
2100 Georgetown Drive, Suite 400, Sewickley, PA 15143 BUTLER CLAY Gas
911 Address of well site: USGS 7142 Quadrangle Map Name: Map Section: | Surface Elevation:
PENDING WEST SUNBURY 1430
Surveyqr: Pa. Lic. # SU029272 E Phane # Dwg #: Date: Scale: Tract Acreage:
D. Michael Canada 716-379-7918 20120914 B MARCH 20, 2013 1" =1000' 331.75
Lat. & Long Metadata Method: Accuracy: Datum: Elevation Metadata Mathod; Accuracy: Datum: Survey Date:
RTK GPS i 51t NAD 83 GPS + 51t NAD 83 SEPT 14,2012
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WELL LOCATION PLAT
Page 2 Notifications

DEP Statewide toll-free phone number for reporting cases of water contamination which may be associated with
development of oil and gas resources is 1-866-255-5158.

- 080-2F110-00000001-0000 -
 080-2F110-0000001A-0000 -
 080-00052-00000D10-0000

. 080-00052-000000D9-0000 .
080-00052-000000D8-0000

. 080-00052-000000D7-0000 :_

} 080-00052-00000D11-0000

 080-00052-00000D12-0000
 080-00052-000000D6-0000 .

- 080-00052-000000D5-0000
 080-00052-000000D4-0000

~ 080-00052-000000D3-0000 -

. 080-00052-000000D2-0000

- 080-00052-000000D1-0000

. 080-2F112-0000038A-0000 |
080-2F112-0000039A-0000

. 080-2F112-0000039C-0000 .
. 080-2F112-0000039B-0000

. 080-2F112-0000028A-0000 .

. 080-2F112-0000029A-0000 .

. 080-2F112-0000029A-0000 |

| 080-2F112-00000029-0000
080-2F112-0000030D-0000 .

_ MARCINK EUGENE P &OLSZAK-MARCINK PAMELA

. RICHARDS DONALD W & PATRICIA J
EAGAL LLOYD S & MELISSA J
_ EAGALLLOYDS & MELISSAY
 KOGLIN DONALDJ&TERIL
'EPPINGER DAVID & YVONNE
 KASTELIC KENNETH J IR & NORAE
HUTZLEY JAMES & JOAN
* SUTTON THOMAS L& PATRICIA A
GREEN KENNETH & MARY
RIDDELLBERNARD
THOMAS JOHN M
~ HORSTMAN THOMAS L
~ EMERICK PATRICIAA
 GRAZIER JEFFREY L& STACEY L
NOBLES CLEAVELAND D & ALICEL
- OLSAVICKY ROBERT G I}
SCOTTJAMES L & DIANNAL
“ JOHNSTON KIRBY M & CASSIE
* HILLRICHARD D JR & JULIE A
HILLRICHARDD JR & JULIEA
GOAS DARYLEE & DONNAM
BOBEN KEVIN L

:adjacent ol

ill be drilled, s
13000 feat i il e

DRILLED IN -

CLAY TWP-BUTLER CO

ADJACENT TO- WEST SUNBURY BORQ-BUTLER CO

CHERRY TWP-BUTLER CO

WASHINGTON TWP-BUTLER CO

CONCORD TWP-BUTLER CO

OAKLAND TWP-BUTLER CO

CENTER TWP-BUTLER CO

- Coel )'fajated p

41D 00' 02.84"
41D 00" 04.84"

41D 00' 08.31"
41D 00' 09.70"

41D 00' 12.45"

41D 00’ 11.90"

41D 00" 11.35"

41D 00' 12.02"
41D 00' 11.68"

41D00'00.22"
| 41DO0 069

| 41D00060E"
41D00' 08.05"

41D 00'11.61"

41D 00" 11.93"

41D 00' 17.05"

41D 00' 35.02"
41D 00 34.14"

... 41D00'37.08"
41D 00" 45.03"

FRANKLIN TWP-BUTLER CO

NONE

BRADY TWP-BUTLER CO

SLIPPERY ROCK TWP-BUTLER CO

41D 00' 14.40"

| 41D00'1632"
41D 00' 30.69"

Applicant { Welt Operator Name: DEP ID#: all {Farm) Name: Wall #:
P SwEPILP 284309 M CAPORAL 3463245
Surface Landowner: Angle & Course of Deviation {Driling): Anticipated True Vertical Anticipated Tolal Measured
CAPORALIRONALD V & CAROL J S519° 40" 20'E 4434 Depth Fest (TVD): 5193.61 |Dspnrsetann: 94481
Target Formation{s): Deapest Formation to be penetrated: Number of Laterals: Tolal footage to be
Burket Shale Burket Shale diled -all wterals. 94481
Surface Owner or Water Purveyor-:: s G
i hid Water Supply within 3,000 1.5 : L '3';: :
PIN : . OWNER . LU LONG :
© 080-2F112-0000031C-0000 . _ HAYDEN THOIVIAS & VELIViA - 41D 00'35.02" 79D 55'31.01"
. 080-2F112-00000032-0000 'ROMAN MICHAEL A & ERIN A  AID00'33.90" 79D55'27.43"
~ 080-2F112-0000032A-0000 | | KAUF MARYK 41D 00' 33.78" 79D 55' 22.90"
| 080-2F112-00000033-0000  HUNTREBECCA & CLARK DORIS . 41D00'34.37" . 79D55'02.34"
 080-02F55-000029AA-0000 | CHRISTY RACHEL & BRIAN | .. 41D00'31.73" . 79D55'08.76"
 080-2F112-0000033A-0000 HUNT REBECCA S 41D00'34.89" . 79D5500.05"
- 080-02F55-000029AA-0000 , CHRISTY RACHEL & BRIAN /41D00°32.10" . 79D55°08.83"
| 080-2F112-000032B2-0000 . CAPORALIRONALD V JR & CHERYLL 41D00'29.67" | 79D 55'10.21"
- 080-02F55-0000029C-0000 SNOW DONALD E & KAREN A 41D 00' 30.61"

79D 55' 03.43"

79D55'43.65"
79D 55'44.11"
79D 55'45.707
79D55'44.51"

79D 55' 44.94"
79D55'45.98"
79D55'50.70"

79D 55'49.88"

79D 55' 44.66"

79D 55'46.08"

79D 55'47.69"
79D 55' 49.86"
79D 55' 51.56"

79D 55'52.94"
79D 55'55.54"
79D56'07.70"

79D 55' 59.55"
79D 56' 08.45"

79D 5609.57"
79D 56' 00.49"

79D 56' 05.25"
79D 55'50.62"

79D 55' 54,72"
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development of oil and gas resources is 1-866-255-5158.

Rev. 04/2012

WELL LOCATION PLAT
Page 2A Notifications

DEF Statewide toll-free phone number for reporting cases of water contamination which may be associated with

Y= 1T 284309 HAEmITE G APORALI " 3463-0Hs
RISy ot Lol o WSy

PN :_ OWNER w0 N
| 080-2F 112-0000030B-0000 | BOBEN DONALDJ IR . 41D00'3070" | 79D 55'49.25"
| 080-2F112-0000030C-0000 | DIMARIA COLLEEN S . 41D00'37.65" © 79D 55 47.00"
080-2F112-000030BA-0000 BOBEN ERICB& CARLAJ | 4D004000"  79D55'4859"
| 080-2F112-0000022B-0000 ©  MOVYER HEATHER M & QUEEN CHRISTOPHER 41D00'48.40" |  79D55'53.25"
 080-2F112-00000030-0000 BOBEN TRET AL 41D 00' 46.53" 79D 55'50.91"
 080-2F112-0000030A-0000 NOBLIT JOANNE E  41D00'44.78" . 79D 55'47.18"
. 080-2F112-0000031E-0000 SAUL CRAIG G Il 41D 00' 40.87" 79D 55' 44.08"
| 080-2F112-0000031D-0000 OTTOJOHN LIRETAL 41D00'42.97° | 79D55'41.07"
| 080-2F112-0000031F-0000 | ' SCOTT HARVEY A JRETAL 41D00'39.73" . 79D55'38.87"

BEARING /DISTANCE FROM TH TO WATER WELL BEARING/DISTANCE FROM TH TO WATER WELL

Water Well Number Direction Length Water Well Number Direction Length
W1 N10* 358" 03.35"E | 1160’ w22 S50 15° 44.84"W | 1848’
w2 N25* 25’ 02.69"E | 11307 w23 S52° 10" 36.95™W | 1933’
W3 N39" 46" 13.66"E | 1300 w24 S56' 21" 26.03"W | 2072
W4 N67" 02" 59.79"EL | 2616’ w25 S71° 44’ 15.30"W | 27917
Wb NE67° 09’ 07.70"E | 2068’ W26 372 51" 38.10"W | 2114°
W6 NB7" 34" 08.068"E | 2798’ w27 $§75' 53" 31.60"W | 2788’
W7 N68" 09' 57.84"E | 2058’ was N74" 14" 2553"W | 2860
w3 N72" 40’ 38.84"E 187¢9' W29 N85 08" 57.28"w | 2658°
wa N74" 31" 02.25"E | 2404 W30 NBg" 39' 50.94"W | 2371°
w10 S19° 42’ 41.87°W | 2503 W31 N42" 48' 23.56"W | 1800
W11 S22 39’ 46.22"W | 2265 W32 N33 39 56.57"W | 2707
w12 527" 42' 2542"W | 2128 W33 N35" 247 49.34°W | 2023
W13 528" 07" 42.87"W 1893' W34 N35° 09’ 50.35"W 1758"
W14 S30° 59' 23.28"W | 1790° W35 N32Z 09’ 20.45"W | 2102’
W15 S35 38" 46.48"W | 1713 W36 N29" 51’ 35.93"W | 2926’
W16 538 02" 50.78"W | 2222' W37 N28 41" 00.68"W | 2672
w17 539" 59° 20.04™w | 2025 W33 N24° 52" 25.80"W 2380
W18 538 33 44.95"W | 1428’ W39 N23 45" 20.67"W | 1920°
w18 S40° 32" 0B.41"W | 1538 W40 N15 18" 13.57"W | 2037
w20 S42° 38' 37.65"W 1661 W41 N13" 00" 24.34"W 1675’
A S48 17 02.02"W | 1728’
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WELL LOCATION PLAT
Page 3 Plan View of Deviated Well Bore

Sirface Hole Goordinates’
True Latitude: NORTH
41° 00' 23.70"
True Longitude: WEST -
79° 55' 33.42"
Kick-off P&irt (KQPR)
True Latitude: NORTH ﬁge_ 30
41° 00" 23.70" K BOBEN Bobth TR
224 A o 10
True Longitude: WEST 19C &/{Egm N/F N/F
79° 55' 33 47" N/F H MOYER R CAPCRALI
s D CAMPBELL
siilianding Pointh iz
True Latitude: NORTH ” oy 2F112 2F35
D_RITENOUR
41° 00" 11.50" P Tine
True Lengitude: WEST 25A
o 1 ] N/F
AT | e A 33
Bottom Hole Coordiriates? . Nl—i/UFNT
True Latitude: NORTH won
el 1 1 F N
40° 59' 42,83 e 33?
True Longitude: WEST o CH/R\STY R HUN—T\V
79° 55' 12.59" 2 = 7
y Nz’/QF HALLSTON RD U ﬁ%
N/F M ROMAN
£ o R CAPORALI R P
= € JOiNSTON NTOT 317 BATE ii?_ W N/F D
IMCCASLN
///\ S N/F 204" R CAPORAL! \ MCCANDLESS
M HAYS
i \ -~ % SURFACE
S =T o
Cfﬁ S ME L | R OLSAVICKY 2F110  rcwvomy 2F57
RD
39 94 HALL 1—0001
SooztL| | e e T RN A
2 e o 2 N33 35" 22"W
&7 SHEDIO 302’
/ F BOOQZEL D15 D8 .
DS X
o1 B : S69° 18'|38"W
" 467"
N/F N/F
W M KIEFER
E MARCINK N 3 ,
N2§' 25" 20°E W -
Be l a2 T
} N/F
N/F Ry R NéRRiS 158
BOWSER \ N/F
[\ § & MCMICHARL
P e N
S LEWIS
A N 15D
BOTIT eV GHACL
OWNERS A16
A 03
X N/F N/F rz0 v 2ehoroN
D RICHARDS | J THOMAS ﬁﬁﬁ v ’éé'éam a7
N/F
3 J GP;Q{AEiER B n%rfrn f Bﬂiwzz :;; D SWIDZINSK)
< NmF D5F N/F J BORSO A8
./ N/ K JENKINS e
s P_EMERICK | K GREEM A22 M GREEN
¥ 3463—1HS D10 b4 A23 N/
3453—1Hu N/F M/F N/F-1 - p HUTCHISON
%) 34535~-5HM L_EAGAL T_SUITON R HILLIARD
0 S423-oh8 N/ e
Q) 3463-2HS K KASTELIC | D EPPINGER 84
o 3463—1HD D12 D8
<T N/F N/F
JHUTZLEY | n kOGN
HALL RD c? oe
N/F N/F
NORTH | ——— T HORSTMAN | L EAGAL
Applicant / Well Operator Name:! DEP ID#: Well (Farm} Name: Wall # Scale: Tract A .
SWEPILP 284309 CAPORALI 34632HS | 1=12000 | 33175




8000-PM-00G0002  Rev. 04/2012 COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA % T -
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION _ '
pennsylvania Oil and Gas Management Program Permiti
DEFARTIMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL FROTECTION W E LL LOCAT I O N P LAT PJ'D]'SC[ #: C:
Page 1 Surface Location
Top Hole Well is located on topo map 12736 feet south of latitude 410 02' 30" pqtrcel lines, E:ern tfrom
Bottom Hole Well is located on égpo map 1118  feet south of latitude _41 00 00" Gx map information
Surface Hale'Coordinates. 30D Fy 30 W
N/E =1 N/F =
True Latitude: NORTH K BOBEN-—- BOBEN TR S
41° 00" 24.15" 22 ETAL m 10 35
N/F M N/F N/F I T
True Longitude: WEST COREGOR H MOYER R CAPORAL o9
79° 55‘ 334_3" 1\\{93000' WATER, MUMICIPALITY & GAS STORAGE BUFFER é é
Bottom Hole Coordidates’ 570 2
True Latitude: NORTH ﬁ?fé N/F 2F1 1 2 E E
40° 59' 48.95" J NOBUT D RITENQUR —_—-—--—§ 8
jai]
True Longitude: WEST g g
79° 54" 58.14 g 9
T g8
FH 1ep #ol Lo \ LS
o P Toe " N R HU 3 3
@ W4 N/F AV Y]
Bottom Hole T ©
Mt Chestnut quad sect 3 — N2
o) (S
W Water Supply AR
wr HALLSTON R T T
o o ROMAN  WETLANDS 100 QD
x FER VERT BORE-_ R ORAL oo BUFFER LD s =
) o O
= . 2 328 Y, R
u N&7° 51" 30"E . N/F Q9
5 [ @ 3 R CAPORALI MECAN LESS%‘ =
L ~__{/|SURFACFE 8 3,
L|<>£_I ~ R CAFORAL] § §
2F57 |1
n wW|w
39 1—0001 ol .
N/F E N/F
o s n onion
38 BOOZEL N29 23 307w MCCALL [onien
1N N 340° T
F BOOZEL J SHEDIO
wlo
S|S
TH
OWNERS
1A B3
1 T /H.E\R J T%F
N/F .%BA DS D4—MA§——
E MARCINK s e | o e
D1 D5
N/F N/F
| P EMERICK K GREEN
D10 DB
N/F N/F
L EAGAL T _SUTION
D11 b7
N/F N/F
K KASTELIC | D FPPINGFR
MR
NORTH («3 4 HUTZEY | D KégLIN
ﬁ MMC«_‘,—A_ \D N/F N/F
"// T_HORSTMAN L _EAGAL
Applicant / Well Operator Name: ) DEP IDg: Well {Farm) Name: Wedl #:
SWEPI LP 284309 e CAPORALL " 3463-6HM
Address: . . . County: Municipallty: Well Type:
2100 Georgstown Drive, Suite 400, Sewickley, PA 15143 BUTLER CLAY Gas
911 Address of well site: USES 7472 Quadrangle Map Name: Map Section: | Surface Elevation:
PENDING WEST SUNBURY 8 1430
Surveyor: Pa. Lic. # SU025272 E Phone # Dwg #: Date: Seale: Tract Acreage:
D. Michael Canada 716-379-7918 20120914 B MARCH 20, 2013 1" = 1000' 384.29
Lat. & Long Metadata Method: Accuracy: Datum: Elavation Metadata Method: Accuracy: Datum: Survey Date:
RTK GPS + 5t NAD 83 GPS x5t NAD 83 SEPT 14,2012
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WELL LOCATION PLAT
Page 2 Notifications

DEP Statewide toll-free phone number for reporting cases of water contamination which may be associated with
development of oil and gas resources is 1-866-255-5158.

Applicant / Well Operator Name: DEP 1D4: Well (Farm} Name: Well #:
SWEPI LP 284309 CAPORALI 3463-6HM
Surface Landowner: Angle & Course of Deviation {Driling): o 1o 4pu , Anticipated True Vertical Anticipated Total Measured
CAPORALI RONALD V & CARCL J 535° 47" 15'E 4473 Depth Feet (TVD}; 5440.44 | Depihfeer(TuDi: 987587
Target Formation(s): Deepest Formation to be penatrated: Number of Laterals: Totat footags to be
Marcellus Shale Marcellus Shale diled -allaterals: 987587

Surface Owner orWater Purveyor

i_atltude.'Longltude of Water Supply

PIN ;
- 080-2F112-0000031C-0000
' 080-2F112-00000032-0000
- 080-2F112-0000032A-0000 |
 080-2F112-00000033-0000
 080-02F55-000029AA-0000
- 080-2F112-0000033A-0000
- 080-02F55-000029AA-0000
. 080-2F112-000032B2-0000
 080-02F55-0000029C-0000 .
 080-2F110-00000001-0000
080-2F110-0000001A-0000 |
. 080-00052-00000D10-0000
| 080-00052-000000D9-0000 -
 080-000S2-000000D8-0000
 080-00052-000000D7-0000 .
- 080-00052-00000D11-0000
' 080-00052-00000D12-0000 .
 080-000S2-000000D6-0000 |
' 080-00052-000000D5-0000 |
. 080-00052-000000D4-0000
' 080-00052-000000D3-0000
 080-00052-000000D2-0000
© 080-00052-000000D1-0000 '
- 080-2F112-0000038A-0000
. 080-2F112-0000039A-0000 |
- 080-2F112-0000039C-0000 -

. 080-2F112-0000028A-0000 -

. 080-2F112-0000029A-0000 |

| 080-2F112-0000029A-0000 1
.~ 080-2F112-00000029-0000 :

. 080- 2F112_—OOOOO30D_ 0000

with a. Water Supply within 3,000 #.

| 080-2F112-0000039B-0000

OWNELR

. HAYDENTHOMAS&VELMA
ROMAN MICHAEL A & ERIN A

KAUF MARY K
'HUNT REBECCA & CLARK DORIS.
CHRISTY RACHEL & BRIAN
~ HUNTREBECCAS
'CHRISTY RACHEL & BRIAN
'CAPORALI RONALD V JR & CHERYLL

SNOW DONALD E & KAREN A

EAGALLLOYD S & MELISSA J
EAGALLLOYDS & MELISSA)
KOGLIN DONALD J & TERIL
EPPINGER DAVID & YVONNE

HUTZLEY JAMES & JOAN

 SUTTON THOMASL&PATRICIAA

 GREEN KENNETH & MARY
RIDDELL BERNARD
THOMAS JOHN M

HORSTMANTHOMASL

EMERICK PATRICIA A
GRAZI ERJEFFREY L & STACEY L

~ NOBLES CLEAVELAND D & ALICEL

OLSAVICKY ROBERT Gl

B SCO'IT JAMES L & DIANNA L
JOHNSTON KIRBY M & CASSIE

HILLRICHARD D JR & JULIE A

GOAS DARYLEE & DONNA M
_ BOBENKEVIN L.

i be drilled, =
hin 3000 feel -

DRILLED IN - ..CLAY TWP-BUTLER CO

ADJACENT TO - WEST SUNBURY BORO-BUTLER CO

CHERRY TWP-BUTLER CO

WASHINGTON TWP-BUTLER CO

CONCORD TWP-BUTLER CO

QAKLAND TWP-BUTLER CO

 KASTELICKENNETHJJR&NORAE =

. 41D00'30.69"
41D 00'35.02"
41D 00'34.14"
., 41D00'37.08"
41D 00'45.03"

AT

4D00'35.02"

41D 00' 33.90"

| 41D00'33.78"
A1D00'34.37°

41D 00' 31.73"
41D 00' 34.89"
41D 00'32.10"

 41D002967"
________________ 41D 00'30.61"

__IVIARCINK EUGENE P &OLSZAK- IVIARCINK“PAIVIELA
_RICHARDS DONALD W & PATRICIAJ

41D 00'00.22"
41D00'02.84"

41D 00’ 04.84"

41D00'06.99" |

410 00' 08.31"

 41D00 09.70"
41D 00’ 06.08"

41000 08.05"

| A1D00 A4S
41D00'11.90"

41D 00' 11.35"
41D 00' 12.02"

41D OO' 1L 61"
41D 00' 11.93"
41D 00' 14.40"

41D 00" 17.05"

41D 00' 16.32"

CENTER TWP-BUTLER CO

FRANKLIN TWP-BUTLER CO

NONE

BRADY TWP-BUTLER CQ

SLIPPERY ROCK TWP-BUTLER CO

AID00' 11.68"

LONG

79D55'31.01"

79D 55' 27.43"

79D55'22.90"
79D55'02.34"
79D55'08.76"
79D 55' 00.05" |

79D 55' 08.83"

79D 55' 10.21"
79D 55'03.43"
79D 55'43.65"
7955 a4l
79D55'45.70"

79D 55'44.51"
79D 55'44.94" !

| s
~ 79D 55'50.70"

79D 55'49.88"

79055 44.66"
79D 55'46.08"

79D 55' 47.69"

79D 55'49.86"
_79D55'5156"
79D55'52.94"

79D 55' 55.54"
79D 56' 07.70"

. 79055'59.55"

79D 56' 08.45"

79D 56' 09.57"

79D 56'00.49"
79D 56'05.25"
79D 55' 50.62"

 79D55'54.72"
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WELL LOCATION PLAT
Page 2A Notifications

DEF Statewide toll-free phone number for reporting cases of water contamination which may be associated with
development of oil and gas resources is 1-866-255-5158.

Applicant / Well Operator Name:

SWEPILP

DEP 10
284309

Well (Farm) Name:

CAPORALI

Well#t:

3463-6HM

= Surfage Ownaer or Water Purveyor::
with a Water Supply wnhm 3,000

PIN

| 080-2F112-0000030B-0000
| 080-2F112-0000030C-0000
 080-2F112-000030BA-0000

| 080-2F112-0000022B-0000

- 080-2F112-00000030-0000

| 080-2F112-0000030A-0000
- 080-2F112-0000031E-0000

| 080-2F112-0000031D-0000

| 080-2F112-0000031F-0000

'BOBEN DONALDJ JR
~ DIMARIA COLLEEN S
~ BOBEN ERIC B & CARLAJ

_ MOYER HEATHER M & QUEEN CHRISTOPHER

BOBEN TRET AL
NOBLITJOANNE E
SAULCRAIG G
OTI'OJOHN LIR ETAL
- SCOTTHARVEY A JR ETAL

41D 00' 46.53"

. 41D 00’ 44.78"

41D 00' 40.87"

41D 00" 39.73"

. AID00'39.70"
| 4ID00'37.65"

41D 00' 40100
41D 00’ 48.40"

 41D0042.97"

79D 55'49.25"

79D 55' 47.09"

79D 55'48.59"

79D55'53.25"
 79D55'50.91"
79D 55'47.18"
79D 55' 44.08"

79D 55'41.07"
79D 55'38.87"

BEARING/DISTANCE FROM TH TO WATER WELL BEARING/DISTANCE FROM TH TO WATER WELL

Water Weli Number Direction Length Water Well Number Direction Length
w1 N11* 00" 27.147E | 1116° w2z 5490 127 23.02"W | 1877
W2 N26' 25' 54.63"E | 1090’ W23 S51° 08" 19.02"W | 19617
w3 N41" 04" 21.32"E | 1286 W24 $55' 20' 03.55"W | 2098’
W4 NB7* 57" 47.77°E | 2599’ W25 S70° 51" 54,33"W | 2806
W5 N68' 18" 37.37°E | 20571 w26 S71" 42’ 09.65™W | 2128
WB NeB 25" 32.917E | 2781° w27 S74 59’ 53.95"W | 2799’
w7 NB9* 20° 17.32"c | 2042° w28 N75" 06’ 42.10"W | 2848’
wB N73 59' 47.64"E 1866 W29 NGB 02" 0B.05"W 2640
W9 N75" 33" 21.62"E | 2392' W30 N6O" 36" 43.52"W | 2348
LAl S19° 22" 13.41"W | 2545 W31 N43 45° 01.62"W | 1857
W11 S22 13" 57.22"W | 2306’ W3z N36" 13 44.56"W | 2670
Wiz 27 09" 16.868™W | 2188° W33 N36' 09" 58.69°W | 1987
W13 S27° 30 00.82"W 1933 W34 N3 01" 37.38"W | 1722
w14 S30° 15" 52.65"W | 1829° W35 N3Z' 49" 15.81"W | 2064
W15 S34° 47 17.10"W | 1750° W36 N30 18’ 17.86"W | 2887
W18 S37 20' 38.47"W | 2258 W37 N29" 09" 14.54"W | 2632
W17 S3g¢ 11" 05.28"W | 2059° W38 N25" 20° 16.947W | 2339’
wis 837" 27" 53.54™W | 1483 W39 N24*
w19 S39° 28" 14.91"W | 1574 W40 N15" §
w20 841" 36" 48.10"W | 1694’ W41 N13
W21 S47° 11" 22.80"W | 1758
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WELL LOCATION PLAT
Page 3 Plan View of Deviated Well Bore

Surface Hole Coordinaias
True Latitude: NORTH
41° 00' 24.15"
True Longitude: WEST e
79° 55' 33.43" 1963
Rick-ofl PONUROR) 7] oniteti,
True Latitude: NORTH 3% 30
41° 00' 24.15" K BbBEN eost "
204
228
True Longitude: WEST 19C 21 glé/RFEé"OR N/F N/F
79° B5' 33 43" N/ o H NOYER R CAPORALI
- _'_ b CAMFBELL T MCGALL 31
T Tanding Pol N/F
True Latitude: NORTH = N R CAPORALI| _ so Ny 2F112 2F55
41° 00' 24.18" . %ENG WILSON J NOBLIT D RITENOUR
True Longitude: WEST 254 oo S}E _—
N/F F o
79° 55' 19.29" Ny AT E Béﬁgﬁ, I Y 0TTo st 33
Botfor & Coordinates: 8 28 2 sauL 3;})3? 3243 R NH/UFNT
True Latitude: NORTH L AN SENy_ShDEN i
o 1 U] oC N/F- 32A A CHAFF
40° 59' 48.95 £ BoBEN AANE G 3K SN K/AFUF /| 334
28A N/F 1 29AA N/F-
True Longitude: WEST 35 H sco N g N/F R HUNT
N/F N/F
/ T HAYDEN R CHRISTY
79° 54' 5§ 14" A CHRISTY R B3 RO —
P 31 ;A -~ HALLSTON RD J 25
I N/F M ROMAN
4 o R CAPORALI AP
K JOHNSTON . 328
= a1 NB7' 51 307E N/F bl yehintrss
pa N/F 910°] CAPORALI ‘
7 v ™ SURFAGE
W 39C - | 3232
& S i
1 Seem | R OLSAVICKY 2F110 = orporay 2F87
HALLNRD
59 394 1-00C1
N/E E N/F C SCAS N/F
3/8 BOOZEL NOBLES . 1 NﬁF N2GE 23 3Z0"W F MCCALL |
N/F 3
/ F BOOZFL DA J SHEDIO 340
b
= Nos o0 01w
D11 D10
14
’
N/F
E MARCINK ! o
: N/F
! BN J GABSTER
} i R %RR\S LBIOTTOM 158
BOWSER N i ¢ MC%EHAEL
L St E.. c
WELL PAD W/ TOP HOLE LOCATIONS: . N N/E
JOHNSTON S LEws
€53 13D
9 N/F
OWNERS e \ k | WOMICHAEL
=] e
o N/F N/F AZO Vv ZENDRON
D RICHARDS | J THOMAS AZ5
N 3BA D4 N/ M GREEN S}Z_
, GNR(AEIER . N/F P BROWN A1 D SWIDZINSKI
3 1 s NrE p S{,Eso 418
ETA/EFICK N K JENKINS az2 Al
e 3463-1HS i S A23 N/F M GREEN
e 3483—1HM N/F N/F N/F— D HUTCHISON
: e Ll i
Ll 3483-6HS N/F N/F
Q 34B3-2HS K KAéTEL\C B EPF{\NGER 84
Q 3463—1HD 012 08
< N/F N/F
H AL‘_ R D J HUTZLEY | D KDGUN
D2
N/F N/F
NORTH ___ | T HOR/STMAN L EA/GAL
Applicant / Welf Oparator Name: DEP ID#: Well (Farm) Name: Well #: Scale: Tract A .
SWEPILP (284309 CAPORALI 34636HM | 1m=1200 | 384.29
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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

q Auth 1D #:

ggpo map

. DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION _ &
r pennsylvan‘{a Oil and Gas Management Program | Permit#:
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL FROTECTION WELL LOCATEON P!—AT Prcject#: G
Page 1 Surface Location :
Top Hole Well is located on topo map 12766 feet south of latitude 41 * 02 ° 30 "  parcel lines taken from
Bottom Hole Well is located on 1414 feet south of latitude _41° 00" 00"  tax map information

Surface Hole (Coordinates 36D 30 o
X N/F N/F =4
True Latitude: NORTH K BOBE BOBEN TR o 6'
o N " 22M ET AL 10 S g
41°00' 23.85 ) Mg(;/RFEGMO ﬁ;? N 23
True Longitude: WEST N /?F R H MOYER R CAPORALI 9o
790 55'33.42" T MCCALL 31 fRSOOD' WATER, MUNICIPALITY & GAS STORAGE BUFFER g c%
Battom Héle:Coordinates: = =
32C —
True Latitude: NORTH N ROCAPORALL) o0 NP 2F112 @
40° 59' 46.02" WILSON J NOBLIT T_RITENQUR — g g
o O
True Longitude: WEST - N 31D T 2
79° 55' 03.50" A s/ S oo N/F o g
— £ BOB%NB ) J Q170 3 ==
0B, % A AL
E Top Hele 28 29 N/ N oy: 'vwz;\;/a l-f\ 3283 | 238
™ P N/F N/F D BOBEN N - @m iy R HU
% M BALLY D GOAS 3034 & w3 N/F A "éﬁ iFF g g
Bottom Hole . géng’v W] 5K SHANE © v
Mt Chestout quad sect 3| | / i 6A 733w VR GNEL e 20 o [0
h ~--,\\:;‘ i} S o N/F | — . N/E A= o 1
2 R&ZiFL 20 T HA/YDEN GG R CHRISTY oo ) S
2 sk 31FA 2 HALLSTON RD (7] ol
o : N o @
) _IM ROMAN WETEANDS 100 e . -
o ORALL ST —BUFFER LOD \gj-; e s =
I\ 358 294 g %
7<§n A ) N/F o oA LFSS, O,
= 899’ / alb R CAPORALI \ : g0
5 5
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Applicant f Well Operator Name: DEP 1D#: Weil (Farm} Name: Wall #:
SWEPI[ LP 284309 CAPORALI 2463-6HS
Address: ) ) ) ounty: tfunicipality: Well Type:
2100 Georgetown Drive, Suite 400, Sewickley, PA 15143 BUTLER LAY as
911 Address of wall site: USGS 7112 Quadrangle Map Name: Map Section: | Surface Elevation:
PENDING WEST SUNBURY 1430 i
Survayor: Pa. Lic. # SU020272 E Phone # Dwg#: Date: Seale; Tract Acreage:
D. Michael Canada 716-379-7918 20120914 B MARCH 20, 2013 1" = 1000' 388.02
Lat. & Leng Metadata Mathad: Acturacy: Datum: Elevation Metadata Method: Accuracy: Datum: Survey Date: :
RTK GPS x 5t NAD 83 T 51t NAD 83 SEPT 14,2012
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WELL LOCATION PLAT
Page 2 Notifications

DEP Statewide toll-free phone number for reporting cases of water contamination which may be associated with
development of cil and gas resources is 1-866-255-5158.

Municlpality: where the well will ba dilled:
-+ adiacent to the well, or within 3000 fest

DRILLED [N - CLAY TWP-BUTLER CO

ADJAGCENT TO -

WEST SUNBURY BORO-BUTLER CO

CHERRY TWP-BUTLER CO

WASHINGTON TWP-BUTLER CO

CONCORD TWP-BUTLER CO

OAKLAND TWP-BUTLER GO

CENTER TWP-BUTLER CO

ozl related 'p._:aﬂ_ies &

FRANKLIN TWP-BUTLER CO

NONE

BRADY TWP-BUTLER CO

SLIPPERY ROCK TWP-BUTLER CO

e O CWEP)LP 284309 R APORAL M iga6Hs
Surface Landowner: Angle & Caurse of Deviation {Dilling}: Anticipated True Vertical Anticipated Total Measured

CAPORALI RONALD V & CAROL J 529° 29' 48"E 4464 Deplh Fest {TVD), 519548 {pephreer(mo: 930477
‘Target Formation(s): Deepest Formation te be pentrated: Number of Laterals: Tolal footage to be

Burket Shale Burket Shale _ _ § __dn‘nea‘au\a‘e@; 9394 77

. iiﬁfiﬁiéﬁi?SLSL¥ﬁ$ﬁ$ﬁ?ﬂ§¥f& S LalliudeLongiude .
PN OWNER _ . ' AT NG
 080-2F112-0000031C-0000 | ~ HAYDENTHOMASRVELMA 41D035.02" | 79D55'3101
?_080—_2F11_2-00000032—0000 ROM_AN MICHAEL A & ERIN A ' 41D 00" 33.90" 79D 55'27.43"
f__08_0_—_2F112—\0000032}\-_(]_000__5_ o ~ KAUF MARY K 41D 00 33.78" ~79D55'2290"
. 080-2F112-00000033-0000 . _HUNT REBECCA & CLARK DORIS 41D00'3437°  79D55'02.34"
080-02F55-000029AA-0000 CHRISTY RACHEL & BRIAN ©41DO0'3L73" = 79D 55'08.76"
080-2F 112-0000033A-0000 HUNT REBECCA S 41D 00" 34.89" - 79D55'00.05"
080-02F55-000029AA-0000 ' CHRISTY RACHEL & BRIAN 41D 00' 32.10" Q 79D 55'08.83"
080-2F112-000032B2-0000 o CAPORAL! RONALD V JR & CHERYL L . 41D00'29.67" : 79D 55'10.21"
080-02F55-0000029C-0000  SNOWDONALDE & KAREN A .. _AIDO0'30.61" 79055 03.43"
080-2F 110-00000001-0000 o IVIARCINK EUGENE P &OLSZAK MARCINK PAIVIELA . 41D00'00.22" & 79D55'43.65"
| 080-2F110-0000001A-0000  RICHARDSDONALDW&PATRICIAJ  41D00'02.84" 79D 55'44.11"
+ 080-00052-00000D10-0000 ~ EAGALLLOYDS & MELISSAJ 41D 00' 04.84" 79D 55'45.70" ¢
. 080-00052-000000D9-0000 | _EAGALLLOYDS & MELISSAL _ 41DO00'06.99"  79D55'4451"
', 080-00052-000000D8-0000 _ KOGLINDONALDJ&TERIL | 41D0003.31" 79D55'4494"
. 080-00052-000000D7-0000 - _ EPPINGER_ DA_V_ID&YVONNE S - 41D 00" 09.70" ~ 79D55'45.98"
080-00052- OOOOODll—OOOO__g _ KASTELIC KENNETH ] JR & NORA E 41D 00' 06.08" 79D 55'50.70"
f‘080-00052-00000D12—00004§ o ) HUTZLEY JAMES & JOAN o 41D 00' 08.05" 79D 55'49.88" |
. 080-00052-000000DE-0000 _ SUTTONTHOMASL&PATRICAA 41D 00 12.45" | 79D55'44.66"
080-00052-00000005-0000 _ GREENKENNETH&MARY ~ 41D00'1180°  79D55'4608"
080-00052-000000D4-0000 RIDDELL BERNARD . 41D00'11.35"  79D55'47.69"
080-00052-000000D3-0000 o THOMAS JOHN M _ _ - 41D00'12.02" : 79D 55'49.86"
080-00052-000000D2-0000  HORSTMANTHOMASL . 41D00'11.68" 79D 55'5156"
- 080-00052-000000D1-0000  EMERICKPATRICIAA _41D00'1161" . 79D55'52.94"
'080-2F112-0000038A-0000 _ o GRAZIERJEFFREYL&STACEYL N 41D 00'11.93" 79D 55' 55.54"
080-2F112-0000039A-0000 _ NOBLES CLEAVELAND D & ALICE L 41D 00 14.40" 79D56'07.70"
080-2F112-0000039C-0000 .  OLSAVICKYROBERTGII 41D00'17.05" - 79D55'5955"
. 080-2F112-0000039B-0000 . SCOWJAMES L. & DIANNA L o 41D 00" 16.32" 79D 56'08.45"
| 080-2F112-0000028A-0000 JOHNSTON KIRBY M & CASSIE 41D 00" 30.69" 79D 56'09.57"
. 080-2F112-0000029A-0000 . HILLRICHARDDJR&JULIEA A1D00°35.02" . 79D 56'00.49"
 080-2F112-0000029A-0000 . HILL RICHARD D JR & JULIE A 41D00'34.14" = 79D56'05.25"
 080-2F112-00000029-0000 | GOASDARYLEE&DONNAM = 41D00'37.08' = 79D55'50.62"
| 080-2F112-0000030D-0000  BOBENKEVINL . A41D00'45.03" | 79D55'54.72"
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development of oil and gas resources is 1-866-255-5158.

Rev, 04/2012

WELL LOCATION PLAT
Page 2A Notifications

DEP Statewide toll-free phone number for reporting cases of water contamination which may be associated with

Applicant / Well Oparator Name:

SWEPILP

DER ID#:

284309

Well {Farm) Name:

CAPORALI

Well #:

~ 3463-6HS

: mthaWaterSup j: b
PN owNeR LONG |
| 080-2F112-0000030B-0000 |  BOBEN DONALDI IR 41D 00' 39.70" 79D 55'49.25"
| 030-2F112-0000030C-0000 |  DIMARIACOLLEENS  41DO0'37.65" = 79D55'47.09" -
| 080-2F112-000030BA-0000- _ BOBEN ERICB & CARLAJ . 41D 00'40100" | 79D 55' 48.59"
| 080-2F112-0000022B-0000 . MOVYER HEATHER M & QUEEN CHRISTOPHER 41D 00'48.40" . 79D55'53.25"
| 080-2F112-00000030-0000 . BOBEN TRETAL 41D00'46.53" = 79D 55'50.91"
| 080-2F112-0000030A-0000 _NOBLITJOANNE E 41D00'4478"  79D55'47.18"
| 080-2F112-0000031E-0000 SAULCRAIGGIII | 41D00'40.87"  79D55'44.08"
| 030-2F112-0000031D-0000  OTTOJOHNLIRETAL  4ID00'42.97" 79D55'4107"
- 080-2F112-0000031F-0000 ' SCOTTHARVEYAJRETAL = 41D00'39.73"  79D55'38.87"

BEARING/DISTANCE FROM TH TO WATER WELL BEARING/DISTANCE FROM TH TC WATER WELL

Water Well Number Direction Length Water Well Number Direction Length
W1 N10" 43" 18.21"E | 1145’ w2z 549" 54’ 24.35"W | 1857
W2 N25 44" 50.57'E | 1117 w23 S51' 49" 39.04"W | 1942’
W3 N40" 11" 4BA48"E | 1289’ W24 S56° 00" 48.81"W | 2081°
W4 NB7* 21" 10.95"E | 2610° W25 S71" 26" 44.72"W | 2798’
W5 N67° 32° 09.89"E | 2082’ w26 S72° 28" 22.64™W | 2118’
we N67° 517 12.19%E | 2792 w27 S75 35 36.83"W | 2791
w7 N68" 33’ 16.85"E | 2052 W28 N74' 31" 48.15"W | 2856’
WB N73 08" 55.13"E | 1875’ w29 N65" 26’ 35.90"W | 2853
w9 N74" 51" 44.66"E | 2400 W30 N59" 58" 41.27"W | 2363
w10 S1¢ 35" 47.78"W | 2517’ w31 N43 07' 03.09"W | 1879
W11 $22° 31" 05.60"W | 2278’ W32 N35 51’ 06.47"W | 2695’
w12 S27° 31" 14.32°W | 2142 W33 N35° 39’ 41.53"w | 2011
W13 527" 54’ 58.36"W | 1906’ W34 N35 26" 51.55"W | 1746'
Wi4 S30" 44" 40.82"W | 1803 W35 N32" 22’ 29.23"W | 2089
W15 S35 21" 22.08"W | 1725 W36 N30' 00" 25.15"W | 2913
W16 S37 48" 37.71"W | 2234’ W37 Nz& 50° 19.73'W | 2659
W17 539 43’ 04.17'W | 2036' W38 N25' 01" 36.51°W | 2366’
w18 538" 11" 26.20"W | 1440 W39 N23 56" 15.17"W | 1906’
wio S40° 10" 30.32"W | 1551’ W40 N15' 24° 68 2022
w20 S42° 17" 44.89"W | 1672 w41 N13"
w21 547 54’ 53.71°W | 1738
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WELL LOCATION PLAT

Page 3 Plan View of Deviated Well Bore

Siface Hole Coordinates
True Latitude: NORTH
41°00' 23.85"

True Longitude: WEST
79° 55'33.42"
Kick-off:Poirt{(KOP}:
True Latitude: NORTH
41° 00" 23.85"

True Longitude: WEST

41°00'18.79"

True Longitude: WEST
79° 55 25.00"

Batioim Hols Caordinates

True Latitude: NORTH
40° 59' 46.02"

True Longitude: WEST
79° 55' 03.650"

FAVER\DAM RD

o

38
N/F
F BOOZEL

R OLSAVICKY

39C
N/F

N/F
J SHEDIO

1
N/F
E MARCINK

\ 315

B7

N/F
H KlEFﬂ

N32° 04" 36"W

-u—"—'—‘-‘—._-d—_—-
19C3
N/F W
GAMFBELL
30D 30
N/ N/F
K BOBEN BOBEN TR 10
22A
228
N/F M N/F
18C 21 WCEREGOR N/F
N/F N/F H MOYER R CAPORALI
D CAMPBELL T MCCALL 31
N/F
. 7 @ cabora| o = 2F112 | 2F55
N/F WILSON J4 MOBLIT D RITENOUR
P YOUNG
25A N 3242
300A N/F
N/F N/F E
N/F 3 B(/)EIEN N?,,— J QTTO WEST] 33
J IHLENFELD e 08 yr o A
h/e N/F 3943
N/F N/F b BOBEN s Wiy P R HUNT
BALL D GOAS o o N/F 324 'n CHAFF
E EoBen SANF G 3qp K SHAN AFU’__” 334
28A N/F 31C 29A8 N/F
35 H Sco NF W/F—f R HUNT
N/F N/E T HAYDEN R CHRISTYY
A CHRISTY R HIL 0 RO ; o -
3 31FA v HALLSTON R J 296
o N/F M ROMAN T
yA R CAPORALI o 29
32B
K JOHNSTON |
348 N6Q" 37' 48°C N/ LS N/ D
MCCANDLESS
N/F ) R CAPORAU ‘
M HAYS 899 &=

2F37

1-0007 2
N/E N/F
F MCCALL COE

 S75 A8 {197W
2047

BS

N/F
] J GABSTER
BS /
/F Ry \ R NORR 158
BOWSER N/F
: N\ € MCMICHAEL
4|
N/E M
Oihss 170
< 150
$3 1
/ I MCMICHAFL
A8
1A D3 N/F
i NAF NF AZ0 ¥ ZENDRON
D RICHARDS | J THOMAS A25 N/F
38A b4 N/ M CREEN A
N/F N/F D BROWN
J GRAZIFR | B_RIDDFL{ e AZ1 D SWIDZINSKI
D1 D5 N/F AE
x N/F J BORSO
N/F N/F K JENKINS N/F
o P EMERICK | K GREEN AZ2 M GREEN
o 3463-1HS D10 D6 A23 N/
3463—1HM N/F N/F N/F— D HUTCHISON
1% B463-GHM L _FAGAL T_SUTTON R HILLIARD
) B463-ZHW D} 1 [}/7’
[ 3453-6HS N/F N/F
O 3483-2HS K KASTELIC | D EPPINGER S4
o 3463—1HD D12 08
= N/F N/F
J HUTZLEY | D KOGLIN
HALL RD el
N/F N/F
NORTH _____ T HORSTMAN | L EAGAL
Applicant { Well Operator Name: DEP ID#: Well (Farm) Name: Welf 3 Scale: Tract Acreage:
SWEPILP |284309 CAPORALI 3463-6HS 1"=1200' 388.02




